S,

GREENSKY MECHANICAL

WP SERIES WORM REDUCER

S, " WP RSIEHF REH]

GREENSKY MECHANICAL

g X e iFERZB IR 2

Greensky Power Company Limited

ADD: 1870 Binsheng Rd,Hangzhou,Zhejiang,China
TEL:+86-571-8819 5488
FAX:+86-571-8819 4366

Zip Code:310052
Email:info@greensky-power.com
Web:www.greensky-power.com mﬂ\' ﬁ?&%ﬁﬁ%ﬂﬁﬂ}iﬁ BEIAEJ

www.gsp-mech.com Greensky Power Company Limited




. WWW.GSP-MECH.COM

H EXNH
FXRFEeIFR— ML m A

GREENSKY MECHANICAL
AN ELECTROMECHANICAL BRAND OF GREENSKY POWER

15FHBAEFHEERNE
15 YEARS EXPERIENCE IN ELECTROMECHANIC PRODUCTION AND SALE

“—IREDRAR” RIRER
“ONCE AND FOREVER” QUALITY PRINCIPAL

Mok
A SINO-GERMAN LEADING BRAND

ABOUT US @

* a: ﬁ ﬁ] GREENSKY MECHANICAL

GRIMENNEKFERBR BRI T ENSHILELR
2o NERHSRATRIEL . SRR, mEN.. BEiREN. &
FREFTRURMRKESRIRS . ASETEERAVERENAIEN T
THESAM I EmBRIEE, UikeER -l REEN
MRS . AW EZE10FLL BT TR AIEN SR
TrEmLR #8315, Hif. RESEMEHER, BUEANRAR
AFIIACHBIRBRIG RS, SXRIBHES BRI m,
CAREIRS RS, SEPLIHER.

Greensky Mechanical is a premier motor brand of Greensky
Power Co., Ltd. The company provides worm reducer, gear
reducer, AC & DC motor, controller and customized R&D
products. Connecting our own factories with the cooperative
OEM factories, we offer one-stop high quality motor sourcing
service to our customers. Our team consists of excellent
experienced motor & drive experts and professional sales
managers serving German, Japanese, English and other
common languages. With our professional technical support,
modern quality management system and lean operation
approach, Greensky delivers high quality mechanical products
with efficient service to customers all over the world.

www.esp-mecHcom [l



GREENSKY MECHANICAL ~mBkR WP ZFUEFFRHE GREENSKY MECHANICAL
Zx R AL M PRODUCT PICTURES WP SERIES WORM REDUCER Zr R ML

03 04

WWW.GSP-MECH.COM WWW.GSP-MECH.COM




GREENSKY MECHANICAL WP 5t RiEN WP 5 RIEN GREENSKY MECHANICAL
Zr R Ml M WP SERIES WORM REDUCER WP SERIES WORM REDUCER Zx R Ml

05

WWW.GSP-MECH.COM WWW.GSP-MECH.COM




07

GREENSKY MECHANICAL

2% K L M

5% Nameplate

K Bearing

3% Worm gear

O #UFE O-type seal

JHFR Oil gauge

7&K Bearing

JHE Oil seal

HiH 4 Output shaft

1. &

1. Product structure

2. B1Si7MH

2. Model Instructions

WP R5UEFF RHE
WP SERIES WORM REDUCER

®S2% Vent plug

FE Box

I\ 2 Small cover

HIAM Input shaft

A% Oil seal

7K Bearing

Kifiz Big cover

BORIZZE Drain plug

PR3
W -SRI
Product code
W-worm reducer

AL

P - &K
Box structure

P-whole

AR
W - FrRER
TAREL - EAR
Box model
W-universal
Non-code-basic

TARAD - EAR
Unit structure
E-double
EE-multistage
Non-code-basic

E RANHECETT R
D - WA=
TR - EAR
Connector of
input shaft
D-with motor flange
Non-code-basic

ﬂ R M
K — Pzt
TREG - EAR
Structure of
output shaft
k-hollow
Non-code-basic

it HONBEE

A-NHET S-NBTEE
0- sl & X- e T
T- N E V- AT
FARAG - FrgeEl
Arrangement of input or output shaft
A-input shaft is below
$-input shaft is above
0-output shaft is upward
X-output shaft is downward
T-input shaft is upward
V-input shaft is downward
Non-code-universal

U -
PN
50/80

Size signed by
center distance
50/80

& 5 Lt
600

Ratio
600

oy W@
bt e E T |
iz“_E.BE

Selecting it according
to shaft direction
figure in this manual
B

WWW.GSP-MECH.COM

WP 253 RGEN

WP SERIES WORM REDUCER

GREENSKY MECHANICAL

2% R ML Wk

WPA =

3.ZER
3. Dimensions of Outline Installation

WhigE%RR SHAFT DIRECTION
B Cl A D A E
| w H e #
PN N N N N
w2 | 1EEth 3 N\GH input shaft #4 % output shaft =8
= : A |AB| B |BB|CC|H |HL| M| N | E F G| z ahtlk
size | ratio HS | U TxV Ls | s WxY | Weight(kg)
40 143 | 87 114 | 74 40 138 | 40 90 100 | 70 80 13 10 25 12 4x2.5 28 14 5x3 4
50 175 | 107 | 150 | 97 50 | 173 | 50 [ 120 | 140 | 95 | 110 | 15 12 30 12 4x2.5 40 17 5x3 7
60 10 198 | 122 | 168 | 112 | 60 204 | 60 | 130 | 150 | 105 | 120 | 20 12 40 15 5x3 50 22 6x 3.5 10
70 15 231 | 140 | 194 | 131 | 70 [ 236 | 70 | 150 | 190 | 115 | 150 | 20 15 40 18 6 x 3.5 60 28 8x4 15
80 20 261 | 160 | 214 | 142 | 80 268 | 80 | 170 | 220 | 135 | 180 | 20 15 50 22 6x3.5 65 32 10x5 20
100 25 322 | 190 | 254 | 169 | 100 | 329 | 100 | 190 | 270 | 155 | 220 | 25 15 50 25 8x4 75 38 10x5 35
120 30 381 | 229 | 282 | 190 | 120 | 430 | 120 | 230 | 320 | 180 | 260 | 30 18 65 30 8x4 85 45 14x 5.5 60
135 40 433 | 260 | 317 | 210 | 135 | 480 | 135 | 250 | 350 | 200 | 290 | 30 18 75 | 35 10x5 95 55 16 x6 80
147 50 439 | 264 | 324 | 212 | 147 | 501 | 123 | 250 | 350 | 200 | 280 | 32 18 80 35 10x5 95 55 16 x 6 90
155 60 504 | 302 | 382 | 252 | 155 | 531 | 135 | 275 | 390 | 220 | 320 | 35 21 85 | 40 12x5 110 | 60 18 x 7 110
175 545 | 325 | 402 | 262 | 175 | 600 | 160 | 310 | 430 | 250 | 350 | 40 21 85 45 14x5.5 110 | 65 18x7 150
200 587 | 350 | 467 | 305 | 200 | 667 | 175 | 360 | 480 | 290 | 390 | 40 24 95 50 14 x 5.5 125 | 70 20x7.5 215
250 705 | 420 | 552 | 360 | 250 | 800 | 200 | 460 | 560 | 380 | 480 | 45 28 110 | 60 18 x 7 155 | 90 25x9 360
WPS = : :
BB
ﬁ ﬁ \
— I T
H##EERT SHAFT DIRECTION I==g
4-Z
B c A D A E \[
L o
i H | # H T
——
A S S A N
2 Nt B NH input shaft %A output  shaft 58
2 fe Eﬂ A|AB|B [BB|CC|H |LL|M |[N|E |F |G |z )
size ratio HS | U TxV LS S WxY weight(kg)
40 143 | 87 | 114 74 40 | 141 60 90 | 100 70 80 13 10 25 12 4x2.5 28 14 5x3 4
50 175 | 107 | 150 97 50 | 180 80 | 120 | 140 95 110 | 15 12 30 12 4x2.5 40 17 5x3 7
60 10 198 | 122 | 168 | 112 | 60 | 207 90 | 130 | 150 | 105 | 120 | 20 12 40 15 5x3 50 22 6x3.5 10
70 15 231 | 140 [ 194 | 131 70 [ 238 | 105 | 150 | 190 | 115 | 150 | 20 15 40 18 6x3.5 60 28 8x4 15
80 20 261 | 160 | 214 | 142 | 80 | 270 | 120 | 170 | 220 | 135 | 180 | 20 15 50 22 6x3.5 65 32 10x5 20
100 25 322 | 190 | 254 | 169 | 100 | 331 | 150 | 190 | 270 | 155 | 220 | 25 15 50 25 8x4 75 38 10x5 35
120 30 381 | 229 | 282 | 190 | 120 | 423 | 180 | 230 | 320 | 180 | 260 | 30 18 65 30 8x4 85 45 14 x 5.5 60
135 40 433 | 260 (317 | 210 | 135 | 482 | 215 | 250 | 350 | 200 | 290 | 30 18 75 85] 10x5 95 55 16 x 6 80
147 50 439 | 264 | 324 | 212 | 147 | 495 | 203 | 250 | 350 | 200 | 280 | 32 18 80 35 10x5 95 55 16x 6 90
155 60 504 | 302 | 382 | 252 | 155 | 541 | 235 | 275 | 390 | 220 | 320 | 35 21 85 40 12x5 110 | 60 18x 7 110
175 545 | 325 | 402 | 262 | 175 | 594 | 260 | 310 | 430 | 250 | 350 | 40 21 85 45 14x5.5 110 | 65 18x7 150
200 587 | 350 | 467 | 305 | 200 | 677 | 290 | 360 | 480 | 290 | 390 | 40 24 95 50 14x5.5 125 | 70 20x 7.5 215
250 705 | 420 | 552 | 360 | 250 | 824 | 350 | 460 | 560 | 380 | 480 | 45 28 110 | 60 18x7 155 90 25%x9 360
08

WWW.GSP-MECH.COM



GREENSKY MECHANICAL

2% K L M

WP ZR5UEFF RHEN
WP SERIES WORM REDUCER

WP RE5UEFF RE
WP SERIES WORM REDUCER

GREEHSK/‘;’ MECHAHICAJT
2k R HL M

N
S

WPX =z WPO = »
- = AB
¢\ | @ Txv
N AB
WxY w i
Jl © © Hs‘?g]r
BE 2|+
Ls k
i 6T \g
47
i ¢ N
_ — gl E
WPX HifE 5w WPO g %R s & 7
SHAFT DIRECTION SHAFT DIRECTION
A B c # Al B[ = c] w b| = E] F
N K il 0 0 0 I
N
N
B\ B | S B LB | S @
i e a i Hi #
) o = 5 N input  shaft 5 % output shaft =2
BS\fat) g | eeleclce| M| N|E|E]| E|lG]|Z ==
size | ratio HS | U TxV | Ls | s WxY | weight(k)
40 143 | 87 | 74 | 45 | 40 | 94 | 184] 70 | 74 | 86 | 10 | 10 | 25 | 12 | 4x25 | 28 | 14 5x3 5
50 175 | 107 | 97 | 50 | 50 | 116 | 220] 90 | 93 | 102]| 15 | 12 | 30 | 12 | 4x25 | 40 | 17 5%3 6
60 | ,, |198 122 112 55 [ 60 | 126 | 260 100 [ 105 | 120] 20 | 12 [ 40 | 15 5x3 | 50 | 22 | 6x35 10
70 | 45 | 281|140 131] 65 | 70 | 156 295|120 | 120 135| 20 | 15 | 40 | 18 | 6x35 | 60 | 28 8x4 15
80 | ,, | 261|160 142 70 [ 80 | 175] 320|140 [ 130 150] 20 | 15 | 50 [ 22 [ 6x35 | 65 | a2 10x5 20
100 | o5 |22 | 190 [ 169 [ 90 | 100 | 224 [ a75[ 190 | 155 | 180] 26 | 15 | 50 | 25 8x4 | 75 | 38 10x5 35
120 | .o [ 381 | 220 [ 190 | 100 | 120 | 266 | 450| 220 | 185 | 215] 30 | 18 | 65 | 30 8x4 | 85 | 45 | 14x55 | 50
185 | ,, | 483|260 | 210 | 110 | 135 | 306 | 495] 260 | 210 | 235| 30 | 18 | 75 | 35 | 10x5 | 95 | 65 16x6 75
147 | o, | 439 | 264 [ 212 | 113 | 147 | 310 | 666] 250 | 254 | 254 32 | 18 | 80 | 85 10x5 | 95 | 55 | 16x6 )
155 | oo | 504|302 | 252 | 140 | 155 | 350 | 590 200 | 245 | 205| 35 | 21 | 85 | 40 | 12x5 | 110 | 60 18x7 | 115
175 545 | 325 | 262 | 150 | 175 | 394 | 640| 320 | 267 | 323 | 40 | 21 | 85 | 45 | 14x55 | 110 | 65 18x7 | 140
200 587 | 350 | 305 | 175 | 200 | 440 | 710| 370 | 290 | 360 | 40 | 24 | 95 | 50 | 14x55 | 125 | 70 | 20x7.5 | 200
250 705 | 420 | 360 | 200 | 250 | 510 | 860 440 | 350 | 440| 45 | 28 | 110 | 60 18x7 | 155 | 90 | 25x9 | 340
WPDA =
O]
O]
5E%RR  SHAFT DIRECTION
2
A B cl ~_ ol ~m E] ~ F *
H i} ) H
A N N S A A
S| NIWR|EELE 3% flange AL input hole | %t % output shaft E'E
. . . A |AB|BB|CC|H |HL| M | N E F| G| z weight
size |input(kW)| ratio LA[LB |[LC|LE|LZ|Q|U | TxV |[LS| S| WxY| (kg
50 | 0.18 151] 83 | 97 | 50 | 176] 50 | 120 [ 140] 95 |110] 15 | 12 [ 115 | 95 [140] 4 | M8 | 31| 11 [4x12.8] 40|17] 5x3 | 8
60 | 037 167] 91 [112] 60 | 204] 60 [130[150] 105 [120 20 [ 12 [130 [110 [ 160] 4 | M8 | 33| 14 [5x16.3] 50 | 22| 6x3.5 | 11
0.37 2001109 130 [110 | 160 M8 | 40| 14 | 5x16.3
70 075 202[111] 131] 70 | 236] 70 | 150190 115|150 | 20 | 15 455130 [p00| * [m10] 42| 19 6x218] 60|28 8x4 | 17
8o [-975 225|125 142 80 268| 80 | 170|220 135|180 | 20 | 15 | 165 [130 200 | 4.5 | M10 [ 42119 ox2l8 6532 10x5 | 22
100 | 1.5 12 273]140]169 [100 | 336] 100 | 190 | 270] 155|220 | 25 | 15 | 165 |130 | 200 | 4.5 | M0 | 52| 24 | 8x27.3] 75 38] 10x5 | 38
120 gg 0o |333|181[190|120 (430|120 | 230 |320| 180 |260| 30 | 18 | 215 180|250 | 5 | M12|63 |28 [8x31.3| 85 | 45| 14x5.5 64
135 38 :232 367|193|210 | 135|480 | 135 | 250 | 350 | 200 | 290| 30 | 18 | 215|180|250| 5 | M12|63 |28 |8x31.3|95 |55 16x6 85
147 30 40 |571| 105|212 147|501 | 123|250 [350| 200 | 280| 32 | 18 | 215 | 180|250 | 5 | M12|63 |28 |8x31.3|95 |55 16x6 | 96
: 50
4.0 417|215 215 180|250 5 | M12]| 63 | 28 |8x31.3
185 55 60 476 004|252 | 155|531 135|275 1390) 220 | 320 35 | 21 | 5gs1530( 3001 5 | Mi2| 83|38 [10x4i3 10| 60| 18x7 | 118
175 gg 464 244|262 | 175|600 | 160 | 310 |430| 250 | 350| 40 | 21 | 265 230|300 | 5 | M12|83 |38 10x41.3[110| 65 18x7 | 165
7.5 496 258 565 230]300] 5 | Mi2| 83 | 38 10x41.3
200 (L5 o 2551305 200|666 | 175 | 360 480 | 290 | 390 | 40 | 24 2551283, 300, 5 T2 55198 U0x4L3 15 7| nox75| 2as
250 19 615| 330|360 | 250 | 800 | 200 | 460 | 560 | 380 | 480| 45 | 28 | 300 | 250|350 | 6 | M16|114| 42 12x45.3/155| 90| 25x9 | 396

WWW.GSP-MECH.COM

A B cl ~ N E[ A F
A A A A )\Eg A
B2 | NEK | EBA3% flange A% input hole | % % output shaft E_i;t
A |AB|BB|CC|H |[LL|M|N|E |F |G|z weigl
size |input(kW)| ratio LA|LB|LC [LE|LZ|Q |U | TxV [LS|S | WxY | (kg
50 | 0.18 15183 | 97 | 50 | 180] 80 | 120 [140 | 95 [110] 15 | 12 [115 | 05 [140| 4 | M8 | 31| 11 [4x12.8[40] 17| 5x3 | 8
60 8'27 167101 1112 60 [207] 90 [ 130150105 [120] 20 [ 12 [130 [110 [ 160 & Mg S311415x16.3[50]22] 6x35 ] 11
37 200 30 [110 [ 160 B 2 [5x16.3
70 075 202111 131] 70 | 238|105 | 150|190 | 115 | 150| 20 | 15 [4g5 130 [200| 4 [M10[42[19 [6x21.8| 60|28| 8x4 | 17
4
80 01'25 10 |225|125|142| 80 | 273|120 | 170|220 | 135 [ 180| 20 | 15 | 165 |130 | 200 | 4.5 |M10 j Z?, Sig-_g 65|32| 10x5 | 22
100 | 1.5 15  [273]140]169]100] 334|150 | 190 [270 | 155 [220| 25 | 15 [ 165 [130 | 200 | 4.5 [M10]| 52 | 24 [8x27.3| 75| 38| 10x5 | 38
120 §;§ :g 333|181 |190| 120 423| 180 | 230 [320 | 180 | 260| 30 | 18 |215 180|250 | 5 |Mi2 |63 |28 |8x31.3| 85| 45| 14x5.5 | 64
135 [ 30 |367|193|210| 135| 482|215 | 250|350 | 200|290| 30 | 18 |215 [180 |250 | 5 [Mi2 |63 |28 |8x31.3| 95|55| 16x6 | 85
40
147 53 50 |371|195|212| 147| 495|203 | 250 | 350 | 200 | 280 | 32 | 18 |215 |180 [250 | 5 |Mi2 |63 |28 [8x31.3| 95(55| 16x6 | 96
0 60 [417[275 215 [180 [ 250 5 |12 |63 |28 [8x31.3
155 23 42615241252 | 155| 541|235 | 275|390 | 220 [ 320 | 35 | 21 [Sg2Ta30Ta00 1 & This o3 an fiocais 110 60| 18x7 | 118
175 —32 464 244|262 175| 600 260 | 310 [430 | 250 | 350| 40 | 21 | 265 [230 [300| 5 |M12| 83 |38 [10x41.3/110| 65| 18x7 | 165
7. 496258 265 [230 300 5 | Mi2| 83 [ 38 [T0x41.3
200 5% ral555]305| 200| 677|290 | 360|480 | 290 | 390 | 40 | 24 M58 1520380 T & TMis 114l 42 12453 125] 70 | 20x7.5 | 236
250 110 615|330 |360| 250 | 824 | 350 | 460 | 560 | 380 | 480 | 45 | 28 300 [250 |350 | 6 |M16|114|42 [12x45.3|155| 90| 25x9 | 396
A
WPDX = WPDO = ac =
417
3
;
oyl i
> o |
W o0 <1>Q T wo /
/;( o
WPDX ##5E R WPDO #ifsmEFRT
SHAFT DIRECTION SHAFT DIRECTION
A B C D A B C G
A A LINEN 4 A H H INEN L L
& i @ >3
&‘dﬁ—& A\
# # # i #
e | AE | EBA%= flange A 17l input hole | %y &l output shaft ii;
A|AB|BB|BC|CcC| M| N|E|E|E|G]|Z weight
size |input(kW)| ratio ! 2 LA|LB|LC |[LE|LZ|Q|U | TxV |LS|S | WxY | (kg
50 | 0.18 151] 83 | 97 | 50 | 50 | 116|220 90 | 93 [102| 15 | 12 | 115] 95 [140| 4 | M8 | 31| 11 [4x12.8]40 [17 | 5x3 | 8
60 | 0.37 167] 91 [112] 55 | 60 | 126 [260 | 100] 105[120] 20 | 12 | 130 [110[160 | 4 | M8 |33 | 14 |[5x16.3]50 |22 | 6x35 | 11
0.37 200109 130 [ 110|160 M8 |40 | 14 [5x 16.3
70 o5 282 1111131 65 | 70 | 156 | 295 | 120| 120|135 | 20 | 15 75 130 200 Miol 4 19 axars] 60 28| 8x4 | 17
: 4819 .
80 01'755 225(125(142| 70 | 80 | 175|320 | 140| 130|150 | 20 | 15 | 165|130 200 | 4.5 |M10 55 pa gig;_g 6532 | 10x5 | 22
100 | 1.5 10 [273[140]169| 90 | 100|224 | 375 | 190] 155|180 26 | 15 | 165|130 200 | 4.5 |[M10| 52 | 24 |8x27.3] 75 |38 | 10x5 | 38
120 g:g ;g 333|181 [190| 100|120 | 266 | 450 | 220| 185|215| 30 | 18 | 215| 180|250 | 5 |M12 |63 | 28 |8x31.3| 85 [45 | 14x55 | 54
135 i'g 25 | 367|193|210| 110|135 306 | 495 | 260| 210|235| 30 | 18 | 215|180(250 | 5 |M12|63 | 28 |8x31.3/ 95 |55 | 16x6 | 80
: 30
147 i:g 40 | 371|195(212| 113| 147|310 | 556 | 250| 254 | 254 | 32 | 18 | 215|180 |250| 5 |M12|63 | 28|8x31.3| 95 |55| 16x6 | 96
: 50 [417]215 215|180 250| 5 |M12| 63| 28|8x31.3
155 |33 60 | 426]04|252| 140| 155) 350|590 | 290| 245|295 | 35 | 21 [5ar1530]300] 5 |Mi2| 83| 38 10x41.3) 10|60 | 18x7 | 122
175 ?g 464|244 |262| 150 | 175| 394 | 640 | 320| 267 [323| 40 | 21 | 265[230|300| 5 |M12| 83| 38[10x41.3|110|65 | 18x7 | 154
75 496|258 265]230] 300| 5 |Mi2| 83| 38 [10x41.3
200 310 =23/ 265] 305 175|200 440 | 710 | 370| 290|360 | 40 | 24 300 2501 3501 6 | M6 [114] 42 |12 45.3125| 70 | 20x7.5 | 220
250 ];'8 615|330 (360 | 200|250 | 510 | 860 | 440| 350|440 | 45 | 28 | 300|250 350| 6 |M16|114| 42[12x45.3(155/90 | 25x9 | 374

WWW.GSP-MECH.COM

10



GREENSKY MECHANICAL WP RE5UIRHFREN WP R RiEN GREENSKY MECHANICAL

2k R AL W WP SERIES WORM REDUCER WP SERIES WORM REDUCER Zr R AL M

. A WPWX = WPWO =

BB

WPW =

=
B
R

higmM*k< SHAFT DIRECTION

A B c[ & A E o
N HAL WPWX #iigERR WPWO Hi#Em*ET
| H | H —
uTﬁ SHAFT DIRECTION SHAFT DIRECTION
A AT A A AT A B c A B c D E F
] ] # ] # ] ] i [1]
NN N 0N 10N
me | BB nput shat B4 output shatt &5 %ﬁi i%# J_Tﬁi J e | %ﬁﬁ Ai%TL J et %ﬁi
A |AB| B [ BB|AC|BC|AD|BD | CC|HL| H ZxL )
size | ratio HS U TxV LS S WxY | weight(kg) e w # # # E
40 149|189 [124| 79 | 95 [ 61 | 78 [ 42 | 40 | 35 | 125 | Mex12 | 25 12 4x2.5 28 14 5x3 4
50 175|107 150| 97 |[111| 68 | 85 | 50 | 50 | 35 | 150 | M6x18 | 30 | 12 | 4x25 | 40 17 5x3 6.5 w2 | . HINHi input shaft B output shaft BB
60 | 10 [198]122]168[ 112|127 76 |105| 55 | 60 | 42 | 177 | M8x20 | 40 | 15 5x3 50 | 22 | 6x35 9 e | e | A AE| BE BT ET DT E R =6 1S U 1 Txv | s | s WxY | weighttka)
70 | 15 [231]140]194]131 152 | 86 [125| 65 | 70 | 55 | 215 | M10x25| 40 | 18 | 6x35 | 60 | 28 8x4 13 20 149] 89 | 79 | 45 | 40 | 95 | 187 ] 70 | 72 | 97 | 12 | 10 | 25 | 12 | 4x25 | 28 | 14 5x3 5
80 | 20 [261]160]|214[ 142169 [ 102 [ 140 70 | 80 | 65 | 250 | m12x28 | 50 | 22 | 6x35 | 65 | 32 | 10x5 21 50 | 10 [175[107 | 97 [ 50 | 50 [ 111 [ 226 90 | 90 | 110 14 | 12 | 30 | 12 | 4x25 | 40 | 17 5x3 8
100 | 25 |[322]190|254[ 169 [216 | 117 [ 180 | 90 | 100 | 80 | 310 | M12x30| 50 25 8x4 75 38 10x5 34 60 15 | 198[ 122 [112] 55 | 60 | 127 | 257 | 100 | 102 | 129] 15 | 12 | 40 15 5x3 50 22 6x3.5 11
fao| % Lot ol onel ool ase | ac [200 100 o] o6 [t [rancal 65 | o0 | ons | 66 | 46 [ianos | o R e o e Em
135 | 40 [433[260|317[ 210 [296 | 147 [ 260 | 110 | 135 | 105 | 425 | M16x35 | 75 35 10x5 95 55 16 % 6 78 18000 >  (ANCORNEIRCRE T RO R E RS = BXXA = EE 10:5 5E
155 | 50 | 504]302| 382|252 [345 | 185 [ 280 | 120 | 155 | 103 | 461 | M16x35| 85 40 12x5 110 | 60 18x7 102 120 | 30 [381]229|190] 100 | 120 | 264 | 494 | 220 | 195 | 255| 25 | 18 | 65 30 8x4 85 45 | 14x5.5 56
175 | 60 [545 (325|402 262 | 374 | 192 | 320 | 140 | 175 | 123 | 521 | M16x35 | 85 45 | 14x55 | 110 | 65 18x7 142 135 | 40 [433]260 210|110 | 135 | 304 | 559 | 260 | 230 | 285| 30 | 18 | 75 35 10x5 95 55 16x6 84
o [ e o T O T | e A S T
250 705 | 420 | 552 | 360 | 500 | 285 | 420 | 190 | 250 | 150 | 700 | M24x42 | 110 | 60 | 18x7 | 155 | 90 | 25x9 | 340 51 60 [eer oot aoetqo8 T B e T I L
250 705 | 420 | 360 | 200 | 250 | 510 | 920 | 440 | 375 | 475]| 45 | 28 | 110 | 60 18x7 | 155 90 25%9 374
WPWA = WPWS = :
= = : WPWV
—— WPWT = ] . .
AC - 4’7
! 3\ i \3 ' Ei -
d v | 18 5 == 3
i QL | WxY ~@‘1 ® L_H_S_JTQ
Z| O
Las | T, R
i o s
R ) >
B i~ |
4-z < i)
N |
_ . 1
WEm%KR SHAFT DIRECTION 3 - i
: 5 SR S o b L WPWT HHERRR WPWV 3Em&R R
T I jﬁﬁ Wiﬁﬁ | ; N SHAFT DIRECTION SHAFT DIRECTION
| 1 i | # # — Nz
& E 9 % 3 E & E w w N A INEEIEN cl D] A E A B c
- n . n . JoL | B L@l L L@i
w2 | Bt NG input shaft | %% output shaft 55 # & M A AR IN A IN
- ) A |AB| B |BB|AC|BC|CC|HL|LL|H|M|N |E|F|G]| Z weight
size | ratio HS | U TxV |[LS|S WxY (kg)
40 149 89 [124] 79[ 95 | 61 | 40 | 45 | 60 [135] 100]130] 80 [110] 10|10 | 25 [ 12 | 4x25 |28 | 14| 5x3 45 B tEHt| o les ool | v | N szl =l e = I\ input_shaft B output shaft B8
50 10 175]107 | 150 | 97 | 111| 68 | 50 | 50 | 80 | 165|120 140 | 95 |110| 15|12 | 30 | 12 | 4x2.5 40 | 17 5x3 7.5 size ratio HS U TxV LS S WxY | weight(kg)
60 15 198|122 |168|112|127| 76 | 60 | 60 | 93 | 195| 130|150 | 105|120 | 18 | 12 | 40 | 15 5x3 50 | 22 6x3.5 11.5 40 87 79 40 63 90 187 70 72 97 12 10 25 12 4%x25 28 14 5x3 5
70 oo | 231]140[194131|152] 86 | 70 | 73 [ 108]233] 150|190 115|150 | 18 [ 15 [ 40 | 18 | 6x35 |60 | 28 | 8x4 15.5 50 10 107 | 97 [ 50 | 70 [120 [ 226 | 95 [ 90 [ 110 | 14 | 12 | 30 12 4x2.5 40 17 5x3 8
80 o5 | 261]160 214|142 169] 102| 80 | 83 | 123|268| 170|220 135 /180 | 18 | 15 | 50 | 22 | 6x3.5 | 65 | 32 | 10x5 24 38 15 15(2) 1;? Sg gg 128 gg; 1(1)2 }gg }gg ;g 1: :g lg 65><335 gg gg 68><3‘-15 11515
X 3. X .
100 | |322]190 /254|169 216 117|100 | 100 150|330| 190|270 | 155|220 | 20 [ 15 | 50 | 25 | B8x4 75 | 38 | 10x5 39 30 20 160 122 T80 1105 T 120 350 | 135 140 1o 20 |12 | 50 o5 e o5 % T0xE o
120 | 0 | 381[220]282(190| 256 124|120 | 120| 180]395| 230 [320 | 180|260 | 25 | 18 | 65 | 30 | 8x4 85 | 45 | 14x55 57 100 | 25 190 [ 169 | 100 | 135 | 190 | 410 | 155 | 165 | 215 | 22 | 15 | 50 25 B4 75 38 10x5 38
135 | |433]260[317]210|296| 147|135 135 215|455| 250|350 200290 30 [ 18 | 75 [ 35 | 10x5 [ 95 [55[ 16x6 85 120 | 30 229 | 190 | 120 | 160 | 230 | 494 | 180 | 195 | 255 | 25 | 18 | 65 30 8x4 85 45 14x5.5 56
155 | | 504|302 382]252|345| 185|155 | 135| 235|493 | 280380 220320 | 32 [ 21 | 85 | 40 | 12x5 [110] 60 [ 18x7 110 135 | 40 260 | 210 | 135 | 185 | 250 | 559 | 200 | 230 | 285 | 30 | 18 | 75 35 10x5 1915 55 16x6 1324
75 545 25 [ 402 | 26| 74 192 75 | 60| 260] 558 310 [ a0 250|350 | 57 | 27 | 85 | 45 | Tax55 |70 | 65 | T6x7 | sz 18] 5o [302 [2oe [ 156 [polors Teos [ 5o0 [ ool cosf oo [ ot [ 65 [ 40 [ toxs [ 110 [ 60 [ tex7 | 120
200 587 | 350 | 467 | 305|412 | 230|200 | 175|290 | 620 | 355445290 (390 | 45|24 | 95 | 50 | 14x5.5 |125| 70 | 20x7.5 216 200 60 350 | 305 | 200 280 | 360 749 290 | 305 | 390 40 24 95 50 14)(5:5 125 70 20x7.5 204
250 705 | 420 | 552 | 360 500 | 285 | 250 | 200| 350 | 750 | 460 | 560 | 380 | 480 | 50 | 28 [110| 60 | 18x7 [155| 90 | 25x9 350 250 420 | 360 | 250 | 315 | 460 | 920 | 380 | 375 | 475 | 45 | 28 | 110 | 60 18x7 155 | 90 25x9 374
11 12

WWW.GSP-MECH.COM WWW.GSP-MECH.COM



2k R AL W WP SERIES WORM REDUCER WP SERIES WORM REDUCER Zr R M

GREENSKY MECHANICAL WP ZE5UIRHFREN WP ZE5UIRHFRE GREENSKY MECHANICAL @

A
AB
WPWD = — WPWDX = WPWDO = . =
] - (k)
3
T ==
PE——— i 1 == 0.,
 — f—
n=l= : E; éI} é = ¢
I i LE SRS
= — 7 Ll * 4z
HIEERT  SHAFT DIRECTION —
A B o[ b o AL E AL F P WPWDX $i#5 R~ WPWDO g EIFRT< e
M
“ # s s |pe SHAFT DIRECTION SHAFT DIRECTION
A, A, A, A, A, A, AC S 5 - 5 S
A B D
A A LINE:N # BN i i NS e w ©
B | NIIE |LEL HA5%E2Z flange AF78Linput hole | %t output shatt | = & £
. | A | AB|BB| AC| BC|AD |BD|CC |HL| H | ZxL weight
size |input(kW)| ratio LA|LB|LC|LE|LZ|Q|U| TxV [LS|S | WxY | (kg) H H H H # ] H
40 | 0.12 135 75 | 79 | 95 | 61 | 78 | 42 | 40| 35 |125|Mbx12| 115 95 | 140] 4 | Ms [ 31|11 [4x12.8] 28] 14| 5x3 | 4
50 | 0.18 151 83 [ 97 [111] 68 | 85 | 50 | 50 | 35 | 150 | M6x18] 115 | 95 | 140 4 | M8 [ 31|11 [4x12.8[40[ 17| 5x3 | 7 ) 2 %z | {3 BALEE flange inout hole Wihdoutput shaft .
60 | 0.7 167] 91 [112 [127] 76 [105| 55 | 60 | 42 |177 | M8x20] 130 [110] 160] 4 | M8 | 33| 14 |5x16.3| 50 22 | 6x35 | 10 S | AR | feahit Alagleeleclcelm INTEIE Bl | 2 ’ AT St floutp EE
0.37 200|109 M10x 2 130 | 110 | 160 M8 | 40| 14 [5x16.3 60 | 28 size |input(kW)| ratio LA|LB|LC|LE|LZ|Q | U TxV |LS| S WxY | weight(kg)
70 575 Soo 1111131 |152| 86 |125| 65 | 70 | 55 215 |M10x25[3asT130 1 200] 4 [M10| 42119 6x21 8 8x4 | 14.5
07— 10 45110 Texois 40 | 0.2 35| 75 | 79 | 45| 40 | 95 [187] 70 | 72| 97 [ 12 [10 [115 05 [140] & | MB| 31| 11 | 4x12.8 | 28 | 14 | 5x3 5.4
80 1= 15 | 225|125/142169| 102|140| 70 | 80 | 65 |250 |M12x28| 165|130 | 200| 4.5 | M10 [5p 24 [gx073| 65 | 32| 10x5 | 23 50 | 0.18 151] 83 [ 97 [ 50 | 50 [111]226[ 90 | 90 [110[ 14 [ 12 [115[ 95 [140| 4 | M8| 31 [ 11 |4x12.8| 40 [17 | 5x3 8.5
100 | 15 | o0 |273]140]169]216]117|180] 90 | 100] 80 |510 M12x30] 165130 200] 4.5| Mi0| 52| 24 [8x27.3] 75|38 | 10x5 | 365 B G5/ A gl 1255, 60,127, 257,100,102, 129, 15, 12 180,110,180, 4 MB, %814 5x 188 50 22 | 6x35 12
70 |2 :
120 |22 25 | 333[ 181|190 | 256|124 | 220 | 100 | 120| 95 |370 |M14x32| 215 |180| 250| 5 | M12| 63|28 |8x31.3| 85| 45|14x5.5| 54 075 ] 10 [202]1H] 131] 65 | 70 | 152] 305|120/ 120/ 155| 20 | 15 [4e5[130[200] * [M10 B2 N e W2 ] B 17
) 80 |— 15 X2l 32 | 10x5
135 |20 1 30 367/ 193|210 296|147 | 260 | 10| 135|105 | 425 |M16x35 215|180 | 250| 5 | M12| 63| 28 |8x31.3| 95| 55 | 16x6 | 83 1.5 225|125 142| 70 | 80 | 174] 350|140| 140|180 20 | 15 |165|130/200| 4.5 |M10[ 55 [ 24 [ 8x27.3 | 65 26
4.0 40 100 | 1.5 20 [273[140[169] 90 [100| 224[410/190[ 165|215 22 [ 15 |165[130200| 4.5 [M10| 52 | 24 | 8x27.3 | 75 |38 | 10x5 | 405
40 H71215] cp | 45| 185 280 | 120 | 155|103 | 461 |M16x 35| a2 ao01 250 5 [M12| 63128 18x313| 10 6o | 18x7 | 110 2.2 25
%% 55 50 426224 85 5 * 357265 [230] 300| 5 | M12| 83| 38 [10x41.3 x 120 37 aq | 333]181]190|100] 120] 264) 494220 | 195 255| 25 | 18 |215|180 250| 5 |M12) 63 | 28 | 8x31.3 | 85 | 45 | 14x55| 59
5.5 60 :
5 75 464 244|262 | 374 192|320 | 140 175 123 | 521 |M16x35) 265 | 230| 300 5 | M12| 83| 38 [10x41.3/110] 65| 18x7 | 156 135 [—o3—| 40 |367[193|210[110135|304| 559 260|230| 285 | 30 | 18 |215(180|250| 5 |m12| 63 | 28 | 8x31.3| 95 55 | 16x6 | 89
75 496 258 ~| 265|230 300] 6 | M12| 83| 38 [10x41.3 4.0 50 [417]215 215]180[250| 5 [M12| 63 | 28 | 8x31.3
200 1.0 523 285 305 | 412| 230| 360 | 150 | 200 130 | 575 |M20x 361550 1550 [ 350 6 | M16[114] 42 [12x45.3) 12| 70 |20x75| 222 155 55| o, [426[504]252| 140|155| 345| 605|290| 250|305 35 | 21 552155015001 5 [WT2| 83 | 38 [10x41.5]110| 60 | 18x7 | 138
50 450 Rl N e R R L e e e e Rl s 175 |3 464|244 262 150| 175| 374| 675(320| 273|348 40 | 21 [265|230(300| 5 |[M12| 83 | 38 [10x41.3[110|65 | 18x7 | 172
7.5 496/ 258 265[230[300| 6 [Mi2] 83 | 38 [10x41.3
200 75 553285 305| 175|200| 424| 749|370 305/390| 40 | 21 [500T2501350 1 6 [Mi6]114] 42 [12x453]125| 70 | 20x7.5 | 246
WPWDS il 250 (120 615/330|360| 200|250 | 510| 920|440 | 375475 | 45 | 28 |300|250(350| 6 [M16|114| 42 [12x45.3(155| 90 | 25x9 | 410
A
WPWDT = WPWDV =
]
T - - -
° T == =
- > 14— | —
5 ﬁgo { =
NS 7 I‘i% i ‘
3
sk =S
$HE MR SHAFT DIRECTION Py : A2 b
. " Wg@ =
) ¢ ol O il | s T N T o E[E T g -
il R TER =] < WPWDT i WPWDV s ;A i
A N N N A A M N SHAFT DIRECTION SHAFT DIRECTION
A A A Bl A Cl a Pl A E P T T BN
BE | AME| it BYUE flange | ASrFLinput ol | Hitoutputshatt| B B d@& 3@5 d@i
s A BB CC[HL|LL [H[M|N|E |[F|G|Z weight
size |input(kW)| ratio AB AC|BC LA|LB|LC[LE [LZ|Q |U | TxV [LS|S | WxY | (kg 4 # RE | AT R N N X N
20 | 012 135| 75 | 79| 95 | 61 40 | 45| 60 |135{100[130] 80 [110] 10| 10 [115] 95 [140[ 4 |M8| 31| 11|4x128 |28 |14 | 5x3 | &
50 | 0.18 151] 83 |97 [111] 68 | 50 | 50 | 80 [165[120|140| 95 [110] 15 [ 12 [115] 95 [140] 4 [M8 |31 |11 |4x12.8|40 17| 5x3 | 8 me Az | e BALEE flange A7 input hole |82t output shaft | BB
60 | 0.37 167] 91 [112[127] 76| 60 | 60 | 93 |195(130[150|105[120| 18 | 12 [130[110[160] 4 |M8|33 | 14|5x16.3 |50 |22 | 6x35 | 125 o [putowy| ratio | AC | BB [ CC|LL| M | N | E B | E2\G | Z | g o T o T o [ 1oy s (5] way |
Size [Inpu { X X (k)
0.37 200[109 730[110[160| |[M8| 40 | 14 |5x 16.3 g
70 075 S0a[177|131|152( 86| 70 | 73 |108|233|150| 190| 115|150 18| 15 3amraaniogs| 4 viro 22 [ 19 [6x21.8 | 60 | 28| 8x4 | 17 40 | 0.12 75 | 79 | 40 | 63 | 90 [187] 70 | 72 | 97 [ 12 | 10 [115| 95 [140| 4 | M8 | 31| 11 [4x12.8 28 [14 | 5x3 | 5.4
078 45 9 T6xo1s 50 | 0.18 83 | 97 | 50 | 70 [120 [226] 95 | 90 [110] 14 | 12 [115] 95 [140| 4 | M8 | 31|11 [4x12.8[40 [17] 5x3 | 8.5
80 [ 10" 1225125142/ 169|102| 80 | 83 |123|268[170(220[135(180| 18| 15 |165130|200|4.5 M10o 1 o~ ~-1 65| 32 | 10x5 | 26 60 8-3; 1%19 112 | 60 | 80 | 130 | 257 105|102]129| 15 | 12 128 ug 128 4 mg Zg ]i g:]gg 50 122 | 6x3.5 | 12
' : 70 [0 -
100 | 15 ;3 273|140[169|216|117[100]100[ 150[330| 190|270 155[220| 20 | 15 [165[130|200[4.5 [M10| 50 | 24 |8x27.3 | 75 | 38 | 10x5 | 41.5 0.75 :g 111 181 | 70 | 95 | 150 | 305 | 115 | 120 | 155| 20 | 15 |4g5 430 200 | 4 [Mi0[ 42|19 [6x21.8]60 |28 | 8x4 | 17
0.75 48119 6x21.8
. 80
120 |22 25 [333|181|190|256|124|120|120|180(395|230|320(180(260| 25 | 18 |215(180(250| 5 |M12| 63 | 28 |8x31.3 |85 | 45 [14x5.5| 60 1.5 oo | 125|142 | 80 | 105|170 | 350 | 135 | 140 | 180) 20 | 15 | 165|130 | 200 | 4.5 | M10[ 55| o4 [gxp7.3| 65 |32 | 10x5 | 26
5.0 30 100 | 15 o5 | 140769 [ 100 [ 135 [ 190 [ 410 155 | 165]215] 22 | 15 | 165|130 200] 4.5 [M10] 52| 24 [8x27.3[ 7538 | 10x5 |40.5
3.0
135 —5 40 |367|193|210|296|147| 135|135/ 215|455/ 250| 350|200/ 290| 30 | 18 |215/180|250| 5 M12 63 | 28 [8x31.3| 95 |55 | 16x6 | 90 120 —5% 30 | 181|190 | 120 | 160 | 230 | 494 [ 180 | 195| 255| 25 | 18 | 215|180 |250 | 5 |M12| 63|28 |8x31.3|85 |45 [14x55| 59
50 8x31.3 3.0 40
155 |40 M7(218| 551 a45|185| 155|135| 235|493 280| 380/ 220| 320| 32 | 21 [2151180]250] 5 [M12] 63 | 28 |8 11060 | 18x7 | 118 135 [ 193 | 210 | 135 | 185 | 250 | 559 | 200 | 230 [ 285( 30 | 18 | 215(180|250 | 5 |M12| 63 | 28 |8x31.3|95 55 | 16x6 | 89
55 60 [426[224 265230[300] 5 [M12 83 | 38 [10x41.3 4.0 0 ot T T 55 | 220 | 275 | 605 | 220 | 250 | 05| a5 | 21 | 21511801250 5 [M12] 63| 28 [8x31.3] 100 | 187 | 138
155 5 x
e 52 464|244|262|374|192| 175|160| 260|558/ 310/ 410| 250|350 37 | 21 |265|230(300| 5 [M12| 83 | 38 [10x41.3/110| 65 | 18x7 | 167 gg 60 [224 265|230 300 | 5 |M12| 83] 38 [10x41.3
- 175 75 244 | 262 | 175 | 240 | 310 | 675 | 250 | 273 | 348| 40 | 21 | 265|230|300| 5 |M12| 83| 38 [10x41.3/110|65 | 18x7 | 172
200 |22 4961258) 3 15| 412| 230| 200| 175| 200| 620| 355| 445|290 390| 45 | 24 2851230300 6 M12| 83| 38 {0x 413 | | 0 o] oo 7.5 258 265[230[300 | 5 [ MT2] 83| 38 [10x41.3
11.0 523(285 300(250(350| 6 [M16|114| 42 [12x45.3 : 200 7.0 535 305 | 200 | 280 | 360 | 749 | 290 | 305 | 390| 40 | 24 [3007250 350 | 6 | MI6| 114 42 1545 3| 12°| 70 |20%7-5 | 246
11.0
250 [0 615(330|360( 500| 285| 250(200| 350| 750| 460| 560| 380| 480| 50 | 28 |300|250(350| 6 M16[114| 42 [12x45.3/155| 90 | 25x9 | 395 250 112 330 | 360 | 250 | 315 | 460 | 920 | 380 | 375 | 475| 45 | 28 | 300|250 | 350 6 |M16] 114 42 [12x45.3155| 90 | 25x9 | 410
13 14

WWW.GSP-MECH.COM WWW.GSP-MECH.COM



15

WPWK =

GREEN SKY MECHANICAL

xR M W

WP R5UEHFRGE
WP SERIES WORM REDUCER

TV

WP R34

e1i])
WP SERIES WORM REDUCER

WPWKO =

fiEm R T
SHAFT DIRECTION

GREENSKY MECHANICAL

% R M Ak

- LN sttt e shafl na
cof M| n |E|E|E| 6|2 L i =
: HS W T=V 8! i WY m
40 | B85 | 187 | o | J2 | B7 | %2 | 10 | =25 | 12 43k |16 5x18.3 ]
B [T a6 | B0 | B0 | 11| 14 | 12 | 96 | 2 | d=x25 | 20 | 6ass& | &
"B | 127|957 | 100 | 102 | 3 L] |25 |  gw2B3 | 41
[0 [ AkE 1308 | 18 [ 1280 T - L -
B0 | 174 | 350 | 140 | 140 [TEE] a5 10236,9 24
00| 22a (410 e e | L S Nk T
320 1 oG4 | 484 1 220 | 195 T Y4xABE | o6
138 E5h | 260 [ @30 WEE | G0 | iBxBAd T
L] L ABB | o5 | 605 | 280 | 250 1 d 0 1 Vduh [ 70 [ 20x7as | 123 |
N T75 | a4 | Bih | aen | 273 prEiey B0 | pexbE54 k]
200 | "EM7 | 350 | 524 | 175 | 200 | 424 | 749 | 370 | 308 1455 5 2200 4 224 |
280 TO5 | 4201 400 | 200 | 250 | 510] S0 | 440 | A75 fxy O I L]

WPWKT =

WPWKV =

fEmFT  SHAFT DIRECTION

Al

o
EN
k=]
—t
LMT o
= —
HFERRT
SHAFT DIRECTION
A A B
) N 8-ZxL
Ffi JFI‘WJ AR .
AT A
o - i haft G output shaft =
BS | &tk HINH input s 4 B2
A | AB| B |AC|BC |AD [BD |CC | HL| H ZxL .
size ratio HS U TxV S WxY weight(kg)
40 149 | 89 | 90 | 95 61 78 | 42 | 40 35 | 125 | M6x12 25 12 4x2.5 16 5x18.3 4
50 10 175 | 107 | 110 | 111 | 68 85 | 50 | 50 35 | 150 | M6x18 30 12 4x25 20 6x22.8 6.5
60 15 198 | 122 | 120 | 127 | 76 | 105 | 55 | 60 42 | 177 | M8x20 40 15 5x3 25 8x28.3 9
70 20 231 | 140 (132|152 | 86 | 125 | 65 | 70 55 | 215 | M10x 25 40 18 6x3.5 30 8x33.3 13
80 261 | 160 | 150 | 169 | 102 | 140 | 70 | 80 65 | 250 | M12x 28 50 22 6x3.5 35 10x 38.3 21
100 25 322 | 190 (174 | 216 | 117 | 180 | 90 | 100 | 80 | 310 | M12x 30 50 25 8x4 40 12x43.3 34
120 30 381 | 229 (180 | 256 | 124 | 220 | 100 | 120 | 95 | 370 | M14x 32 65 30 8x4 45 14 x48.8 51
135 40 433 | 260 (214 | 296 | 147 | 260 | 110 | 135 | 105 | 425 | M16x 35 75 85 10x5 60 18 x64.4 78
155 50 504 | 302 | 256 | 345 | 185 | 280 | 120 | 155 | 103 | 461 | M16x 35 85 40 12x5 70 20x74.9 102
175 60 545 | 325 | 282 | 374 | 192 | 320 | 140 | 175 | 123 | 521 | M16x 35 85 45 14x5.5 80 22x85.4 142
200 587 | 350 [ 324 | 412 | 230 | 360 | 150 | 200 | 130 | 575 | M20 x 36 95 50 14x5.5 85 22x90.4 202
250 705 | 420 | 400 | 500 | 285 | 420 | 190 | 250 | 150 | 700 | M24 x 42 110 60 18x7 110 28x116.4 340
WPWKA = WPWKS =
A
AB
TIxv z
2
3t 1
HS jo
o
g €
= —
HFEmRT~
-
SHAFT DIRECTION 4
A A B B \%
AR AR *
4z
1
IN A
e |tk BN input shaft Hit 4 output shaft =B
size | ratio A |AB| B |[AC|BC|CC|HL |LL| H|M]|N E|F |G| Z as T U T<V S WY weight(kg)
40 149189 | 90 | 95 | 61 | 40 | 45 | 60 | 135|100 | 130| 80 [110| 10 | 10 | 25 | 12 4x2.5 16 5x18.3 4.5
50 175|107 | 110|111 | 68 | 50 | 50 | 80 | 165|120 | 140| 95 |110| 15 | 12 | 30 | 12 4x2.5 20 6x22.8 7.5
60 10 198 122|120 (127 | 76 | 60 | 60 | 93 | 195|130 | 150 | 105|120 | 18 | 12 | 40 | 15 5x3 25 8x28.3 11.5
70 15 231|140 | 132|152 | 86 | 70 | 73 [ 108 233|150 | 190 | 115|150 | 18 | 15 | 40 | 18 6x3.5 30 8x33.3 185
80 20 261|160 | 150 | 169|102 | 80 | 83 [ 123 |268|170|220| 135|180 | 18 | 15 | 50 | 22 6x3.5 35 10x38.3 24
100 25 322|190 | 174|216 117 | 100 | 100 [ 150 | 330 | 190 | 270 | 155|220 | 20 | 15 | 50 | 25 8x4 40 12x43.3 39
120 30 381|229 | 180|256 | 124 | 120 | 120 | 180 | 395|230 | 320 | 180|260 | 25 | 18 | 65 | 30 8x4 45 14x48.8 57
135 40 433|260 | 214|296 | 147 | 135|135 [ 215 | 455 | 250 | 350 | 200|290 | 30 | 18 | 75 | 35 10x5 60 18 x64.4 85
155 50 504 | 302 | 256 | 345|185 | 155|135 [ 235 493280 | 380220320 | 32 | 21 | 85 | 40 12x5 70 20x74.9 110
175 60 545|325 |282 374|192 | 175|160 [ 260 | 558 | 310 | 410 | 250|350 | 37 | 21 | 85 | 45 14x5.5 80 22x85.4 152
200 587 | 350|324 | 412|230 | 200 | 175 [ 290 | 620 | 355 | 445|290 390 | 45 | 24 | 95 | 50 14x5.5 85 22x90.4 216
250 705 | 420 | 400 | 500 | 285 | 250 | 200 | 350 | 750 | 460 | 560 | 380 | 480 | 50 | 28 | 110 | 60 18x7 110 28x116.4 350

WWW.GSP-MECH.COM

& - = '
8 Se
Ba | Ak ) i A% nout shatt WA outogd - shan L §
g ol Wl AL Y S O A A (RS 12 The [ o | Tav s |  way w
ah a7 | oo | 4o [ 83 | mo [zl ol 72 ler [ 12 [ 10l 25 12 4525 18 Sw1d.3 5
w7 | 1o | sa | 7o | 20 [2ee [ es [ ep [1ro | 14 [ 12| a0 12 | dw2s 20 | guzim | @
F#0 | 0 |22 {120 60 | B0 | 130 | 257 | 106 | 102 | 128 | 18 | 12 | 4D | 15 | &% 25 | expaa | 11
70 | 15 [ wan | vas'] Fo |85 | ¥s0 [ans | 1is| gpe [ass [ 0 16 | o | w8 | Texas | 30 | meass | dsd
Al 26 | g0 | 150 | eo | tes | tvo | 350 | 135 ] 140 | 1m0 | 20 | 15 50 = | B a5 104383 FY
100 | 25 |40 | 174 | 100 | 1387 1po| 410 1185 yes |-oi5:| 22 | 15 | %0 | Bed 40 | 1zwdaa a6
120 | 30 | 2pm | 180 | 120 | 160 | 230 | 484 | 180.| ies | 255 | @5 | 18| &6 30 axd T3 14408 56
335 | 40 | 260|214 | %95 | 145 | 250 | 559 | 200 | oo | 265 | 50 | 18 | 74 35 | i0wh 60 | 1&wed.d 84
185 | 50 [ 302 | 256 | 156 |'220 | 275 | 605 | 220 | 250 | 305 | 35 | 21 85 40 12%8 70 20T 128
175 | 60 ['336|283 | V75 | 240 | 510 | 675 | @80 | 273 | 348 | 40 | @i | 88 | 48 [ eSS [ 66 | oexasa | 167 |
200 a50 | az24 | 200 | 280 | 749 | 290 | aps | 390 | 40 | 24 85 50 | 1455 | B8 22490.4 224
250 #20 | 400 [ 250 ['315:] 460 [ w20 [ 360 | a7s [ 47s. | 45 [ 26 [ 110 60 | =T | 1o | oexiiea [ are

16

WWW.GSP-MECH.COM



WP RFURHFRE

WP SERIES WORM REDUCER

GREENSKY MECHANICAL

V=R

2K

X ML

17

WPWDKO =

I mFES SHAFT DIRECTION

GREENSKY MECHANICAL WP R5UIRFFREE
NE I WP SERIES WORM REDUCER
WPWDK =
e —
| "L
.’“:..-;-*lh--ﬁ{& by g Tt
[ { i aliy ol
S (L1 45 -
| t{:’:‘}i: 4w TET J- /
g AT | B
prie— (T £ 5 |
| ] ) e 8 0 g
s 'i;lb 1 -
4045 ) # = SHAFT DIRECTION fA—
— K 0 i
|l ||
=
| M |
Y x’m#]&it’t A P [ o o [ [ T Range Koty linput e |84 cuitposan | 8B
e | o | T 5 TR R R R T L e el ee e Tue o T ol vxv [eu] ey
40 [ 012 | 935 75 | G0 | BA | 61 | 78 | #2 |40 | 45 [ 126 | MBx12 (115 95 | 140] 4 | M8 |31 |11 | dx128 | 18| Bx183 | 4
50 | G4 LN NIRRT B0 | 9% (150 ME=18 | 1151 98 [ 140 4 [N U A= e 20 Exsa i | 7
60_| D.37 167 01 | 120{127 | 76 (105 B5 |00 | 42 [ 177 | MBx2D | 130 | 190 | 160 4 | ME [33 |14 | 5x18.3 | 25 | Bx283 | 10
a7 FIETTD 3 AR [THEL
70 _g._s 45 20 1?1 tazl 152 | &8 135!“ mn 55.Ez|5 M0 =25 -1_-E 50 @‘3 4 'ﬂ"“% 12519 := B 90| Bx333 |18
7 1 i i 28119 | Be2l,
80 ':"55 15 | 228|125 150|169 | 102 | ta0| 70 | 80 | 68 [280 |M12x28 | 155 | 130| 200 4.5 [M10 5352-1 Baz7a] 2% | 10xans | 23
100 | 1% 20 273|740 [ 174 (218|117 {180 60 [100 | B0 {310 | M12x30| 165 | 13 A5 (M0 58 |28 | Bx2r.a | A0 | T3R5 | 565
120 ;; :: 333|181 | 180|288 | 124 {220f 100 |20 | 95 |37 [M14x32 |5 | wB0l as0| 5 |[Mi2 )63 |28 | Bx31.a | 456 | jandss | Sa
135 28 4y [s67 193 {244 206 1az 260 110|135 105 | 425 | 1835 z15|mu #s0| 5 |Miz}es |2 |8x313 | 80 | 1axsaa | 83
417215 i {180 250] 5 W12 |83 3
155 ;;‘;' ig 256 Tooa| 256 | 345 [ 185 (280 120 165 iﬂa|451 M18 =35 g;’;,;m.m % Wiz g‘;"ﬂ .ﬁ':,is_:ﬂs 7O | 20x749 | 110
175 *—‘}—E— 464 | zan 282 374 | 182|220 rwﬁ 12:!i521 Mi6x35 | 2651230 00| & |miz :aﬂ.-lm 10413} 80 | 22854, | 156
496 | 7 [ga | LN RS
200 |12 SoaTonnis24 | 412|230 {380 | 150|200 | 130|875 | M20= 36 'f.:gg;;g; ol 5 s M- nedis 85 | 22004 | 222
250 ::IE 618 | 330 | 400 | 200 | 295 -‘_21';'1“ 250 | 150 | ¥00)| M24x47 | 300 [ 250350 & |MIG H-I-Iﬂ-ﬂ f2x 453|110 | 28x 1154 [ 376
WPWDKA = WPWDKS =
' ' :.‘h_
I8 ® < SHAFT DIRECTION
L] M L] Al il
%!: . g
. )
e T T L
siza’ |inpaipn| mibie |7 = il v Tl a el el el [e U] M| 8] Wy
40 3 912 1360 75|00 | 58161140 | 45|80 VIS0 BO 10/ 1O TG IS |95 40| 4 | MB |31 [q1]4x128] 18 | 5xi83 | 8
50 1 0.8 1531 8311001 11| 88 | 50| 50180 !:I'T%'R_',nﬂ 16| 12| 115 |95 | 140 4 | MB a1 | 11| d=198| 20 | G=208 | &
60 037 e o f1200127] ¥a 160 | o ea T1e5 1305810520018 [ 12130 [vi0 1 180] A [ MB 1331 14] sxnB3] 28 | Bw2B3 F1256
TO.3T_ 108 T 7 1an | 1107 760 B RETIRT AL e :
70 |23 200198 3211500 ag |70 | 73 108|233 156k 10 115] 150 18 mﬁ,E ] 4 I e ey 0 | avmaa | v
80 ﬂ'.?;i ! I 220135 15185 |10 | 200 | 45 M1ﬂ—;‘?l' ;: L:g;.s_ 35 | 10x38.3 | &6
100 15 TH | e | TH0 | 00 | A0 TR0 ] 62 | S8 Bwgy¥ 3| db | 1axdid [ 418
120 _gﬁ— | azd18 16 | 215 180|250 | 8 | M12{ 63 |20 Bx313| 45 | 1448 | 60
135 "_E'.‘!ni'“ 40 367 m‘:é_zuadinim; 135‘2:15455 _zsuasc{zuufen'u;u wlzta 1a0 25| 5 [M12) g3 | 50| Bx31.3] 60 15::_54.4.! 0
50 [ ST RRLIIES 5B I
155 1 ;g— 6o ﬂglziizsqaﬁmsms 135:235}493( 780 380720 320] 32 | 21 ;}E ;—gg’% %t‘r}ff-ﬁ *ﬁ%q%’ﬁfgi 0 | 2ox74s | 118
2 454&4.@2@3‘7{:@175 mcimmﬁsmainnt!zﬁum 47| 21 | 265 |20 |a00| & [Miz] 43| sa mul.ﬁl 80 | Zzxand | 167
7. 496 256, { i Z55 230|900 & [Mia 38| 10x41.3
R Salhas 324|412230200/1 75(290/520| 384 445200320 45 | 24 5001580 Tas0] & [ MiE[ 114l 42 1245 | 85 | 2oxs04 | 237
250 10 "515;' 5002881250/ 2001250750/ 460 580/380(a80{ 50 | 28 | 300 250 | 350 | 6 |Mrs|1raf a2 13145,:[“@ 28x1)6.4| 395

WWW.GSP-MECH.COM

& B e B
i A __—H. F e
) - AE= oS
=8 | ATk o | p | EHURE fargn [ Adiivgut bole [WiiHoopu | AR
ag | 0.12 135] 75 | B0 | 45§40 | & |67 70| 72| 87 | 12 | 10 195 05 (140 4 (MB} 31 | 11| 4=128 |16 | Gx16.8 54
ET AL Y511 B3 [110] 50| 60 (11N 226] o0 | 00 [ 110] 14 | 18 | 115 85 (140 | & | WMA{ A1 | 11| dxizB |20 ] Bxgsn v
[TBo | D37 167 @1 [120] B8 | 80 [127[257| (00| 10| 128] 15 | 12 | 130 | 110 160 | # | Mei 23 | 14| 5x 16,3 | 26 | Bxo8.d 1z
E [E:L ENEL ] AT Ew 18
s 11 132] 88 | 70 | 152| 0s| 120] 120] 155 20 | 15 HELIIGLIRE o LMBLISLILISX 83 50 | musan | v
vi 1 i i }
B0 --5'1'—_51- 15, |225{125{150| 70| 80 |174|350| van| v40| 18a| 20 | 15 | 15| r30| 200 -a.simme—;-:-- —52 g:g},g 35 | 10wse3 26
oD t.5 20 [273|T40] 174 @0 | fo0|sad|ai0) a0] 65| F16] 22 | 15 | 166] 130|900 -I-'Emfﬂ"ﬁé 2d|RepT A (40 | iowdaa | WOG
120 i:ﬁ 25 | aaa|1s1]180| 00! 120|264] o4 2zni 195|255| 25 | 18 [2es) veo|zs0 | 5 |miziea |28 exmiales | jaedss | 39
138 340 a0 367 | 183 _E'H- 1108 135 13041 559 m[iﬂﬂ- 285( 20 | 18| 2156| 180|250 8 HJ?! B3 38| Bx313) B0 | TAxé3Q an
| 5 | ]
155 5_2 £ i;;j;} 256 140; 155 | 345, 605 280 250/ 305] 35 | 21 Ség ._',gg ;ﬁ : ::gu :g i: f;j,’1 ] 70 | =749 138
it
178 e 464|244 | 262 150] 175|374 675 520| 273] 348 40 | 21 | 2s| 230300 | & [M12] 83 | 38 [1onaraso | 2exssa | m
200 f,'fra —rggg';i%%-;ih 175} 200|424 749| 370| 308| 300 40 | 24 ;Eg ;gg ;‘;‘_ B “‘221513g i‘é :g:j;; Bs | s2xn04 | 238
1.0 1 I
250 [FEE Ejﬁt_ﬂﬂ-ﬂ 400 2008 250 5mE:azu 440 3TE| 475 45 | 28 1 300|250 350 (-5 (MIB1 114 | 42| 12453 “ﬂ! 281184 “ai0
WPWDKT = WPWDKV =
WPWDKT HiE@RT WPWDKY il E R F
SHAFT DIRECTION SHAFT DIRECTION
r -*: R B - l“._. r E-
T | Fﬁz\ﬂ Al ks
)i, 2 e @
Ty I T "",#L':' -
&4 r\.ﬁl—- ﬂﬂﬁﬂ- I’iﬂ s leeliw “ H E 3 e |z BHUEE mngn : ?\ﬁﬂ.mm [T HIM"-'.
sizo m =] 1Y firate j : = E1 Th = LA LB LG-LE Lz n;lu Tﬂ .5 wlT foq)
20 | 012 75 | 90 | 40 | 63 | B0 |18y | 70 | 72 | 7 | 12 | 10 [ 115 05 [140] 4 M8 | 31|11 |4%128| 16 | Gxia 3| 64
50 | 0.4 By [ 110’50 (270|920 208 | 85 | 90 [ 110 74 | 72 L1161 65 [1a0) & | Wa| 31111 [#x128 | 20 | Bxeza | 85
60 u.g? ‘9& 1201 60 | 80 | 130|247 [ 105] 102 | 128 ] 15 | 12 | 13 113 123 ] Mg E:H;l gx}h.: 25 | BEx283 | 12
0.7 o TV Mz | 40 | 1% | Bxiba :
70 o] 4 77 rael?n ob (150|305 [11%] f20| 155 20 | 18 [‘@_-tm,w il 1T -lg el E=era] 20 | exdxa | 17
f 1 1 i ;
80 '—'T'i'-'*-"—' 15 125 [ 150 | B0 | 105 [ 170 | 350 [ 13§ | 140 | 180 | 20 | 15 | 165 | 130 200| 4.5 [MI0 e 12 _:_:_2_;'_3 35 | 10x383| 26
ioai| 15 | ig A% | 778 | 100 | 19% | 190 | 490 [ 1851 85 [ 218 | 22 | 15 |165] 1302001 4.5 |MI0] 54 |24 | 5xera | #0 | 12=453 408
mr.-—%:-ﬁ—— so | 181|180 | 120|160 (200|494 | 180( 195 285 | 25 | 4a |215|180|250| 5 [M12| 63 |20 Bx31.3| 45 | rexann| 5O
a5 95— 0 [1sa]214 | 15| 1es | 250|560 | 200 230] 208 | 30 | 18 [215 | ren]as0] 5 [miz|6a]2s [ axara| s0 | 1xeea|
165 ao— 80 I ose|4ssfez0 275 [eos | 220|250 305 35 | 21 :;i—--ﬁggﬂ: ;‘;:: = %g—-f;i%‘;% 70 | 20x748 | 138
s 224 zaz!u'.rs :zan [ 310,678 250 272 348 | <0 | 21 | zas|z3o|aco] 5 |miz| aalas|10x413] B0 | 2x884 | e
258 | IENT TDxdl 3 }
20 ”{TTE.';”“' ~5gi| 324 | 200 | 280 | 360 | 743 | 200 | 308 | zon | 40 | 24 ‘_ggg Eih"’ﬁﬁ"ﬁ“ﬁi’d ﬁji"%g""ﬁ'i'ﬁ'i g5 | 2oso0a | 2
250 10 390 | 400 | 260 | 318 | 460 | 020 | 380| 378|478 | 45 | 28 | 500|250} 3s0] & |[M16|114] 2 [12xa53] 110 |2ex1ima] 410
18

www.esp-mecH.com [l



WP R5Ues+FiREH
WP SERIES WORM REDUCER

GREENSKY MECHANICAL

WP R5UEHFRGE
Zx R AL M

WP SERIES WORM REDUCER

GREENSKY MECHANICAL

xR M W

WPWE = \ . WPES = ;
WhiEm#ET  SHAFT DIRECTION
e mET  SHAFT DIRECTION A ol E|
L A E 2 £ nE i £
m ) A &
- 5 \
el i (Y (Y Y 0 ) VR i e O S P P L S B L T ﬂ
w famee] | ol i, Lo ; WAL o shalt | M gt oun | BB il ws| v | mav[is|s | wey [
ST A | mA| aB| BB | BE| AG | BC| AR | BD| HH| HL|LL | H | ZxL = T T e 40/70 62| 7| v26 | 131 | e | 35 | £45 | 105 | 238 | 150 | 190 | 16| 150 20| 45 | 25| w2 | dx25( 60 |28 | Bxa 20
sien | ane. - =g = sl u|gev || s| wxv | - : - :
- - L e L 2 50/80 297 IE?I'IMI'IIIE"ID? a5 250 | 120 | 273 I?ﬂlZEﬂ 136 180 | 20 16 Eﬂl'lE Adx2 &) BS a2 10x5 7
40170 363|070 536.| 131 | /80| |ASh] 25 [ 426 ] 6% | 36'] R0 | B0 | 2981 MIOw3S |28 | 12 [Aw2s | 80|40 | A= ] T 60/100| 200|383 |2ar| 175 | 169 | 122 | 42 | 530 | 150 | 504 | 150 | 270 | 155 | 220| 26| 15 | 40 | 15 | Bxd | 75 | 38 | 10x5 | 44
50/80 . ml.lﬂ. 144 | 142 . 107 | 169-| 102 | 140 [ -70 | 28 | 235 | 105 | 280 | MiZx28 | 30 | 12 [ Axzs | 65 |82 =5 28 70/120 EEE 404 25”133 1501 v40 | 55 | @ro | 180 | 423 | 290 | 320|080 {260 30| e 4pi 18 | Br3.6} 85 |45 | 14x55| 73
60/100 o Heal.z.’!: 178 | 168 | 122 | 216 | 117 | 280 [ o0 | 42-| 200 | 130 | 310 | Mi2w30 |40 | 15 | Sx3 | 75 |98 | 10x5 | 43 B0/135| yon | 471 288|226 | 210 | 160 65 | 430 | 215 | 462 | 250 | 350|200 200| 30| 16 | 50 | 22 | 6x35| @5 | 55 | 16x6 | 104
70/120| 4gg | 408 {285 183 | 980 | 1401) 356 | 124 | 220 | 100 | 58 | 345 | 155 | 370 | M14x32 | 40 | 1B | oxd5 | B | 45 | 14x55| 84 so/i47) gno (476 s01 ] mw [ e | jen] ss | aso | 2os| a9s | 250 | 3sbfeon | eso] o2 | 16| 50| 22 | exak| 65 |55 | texn | 1
80/1a5 | 500 | 471 | 208 | o2& | 290 | ie0 | sos | 147 | 280 | 110| &5 | 400 | 185 | 425 | Migwds | 50 | 23 | ewas |95 |88 | 1exs | @9 oo/issl Boo | 558 0554 | oo |25 | 990 90 | 450 | 235 [ 541 | 295 oog 2200320 95 | 21 | S0 ) 25 | Bwxd | 110 | 60 | 18w7 | 144
100/155 :EE 556 |'3se | ggo | 252 | 190 345 185 | 280 | tgo’| a0 | 956 | 2da [ 481 | miaxas |50 | 28 | Aeq (110 |80 | iBx7 | 138 120/475. 200 | Som srnhar- map | zou| os | 555 | 260 | eoo | 310 a0 | 2s0 | S50 ] 48] 2 E'rl a0 | Bxd | 110 65 | 18x7 | 201
1 20/175 mog. | 598 | 372 | 2a7 | 262 | 229 | 37a | ve2 | 320 [ a0 | es | 598 | 223 | 521 | misxas |65 | 30 | axal [110 |65 | g« | tea 135/200 Be2 | 426 ] 313 _3'“’5 ZR0 05| Bak 200 LRIV ) ANT. | SE0 ] ARG LR S0 ) 9470 Ph) 38 L NDHE R T} B A P
- P e s o on ey ey e s B o 25| 575 Haanse =) e JES] es = PRI T e 795 | 510) 380 | 360 | 202 {103 | 75 | 250 | m2a [ 4e0 | se0 | 2en 40| 45| 28 [ #s | w0 | 1245 155 | 90 | 25x0 | 4m2
[ ce o0 795 | 510 380 | 360 | 302 | som | 285 | 420 | 190 103 | 708 | 300 | 700 | M2s x4z | 85 | 40 | 12%5 | 185 |80 | 2sxe | 442
WPEA = WPEX = WPED =
MiEmBET SHAFT DIRECTION = WPEX s &5 WPEO s i 5
i g I SHAFT DIRECTION SHAFT DIRECTION
o
. : Hont | prd® 1€ 'ﬁﬁ* ) =
i e | il _::’_"—_]: I‘TE:._'I
o Sl el e i il Bl i Ml W O e 5 Rl e M I I I s fean] T T T T eelec | eelueleal u ln [ e o] o [ 20N e v | st comsmat i
40/70 282 |71 {126 | w31 | 80 | 110 140|236 | 70 | 50 |150| 190|115 50| 20 [ 15 | 25 |12 | 4xz25 | 60| 26| &xd 20 #lze | | fatbo p Hsl Ul-Tuy |8 8| (wey 'ﬁi
50/80 87 TQTE“_‘ VA2 0T 'Im! 160| 268 | 80| 6§ | (7o 220|138 | 180 | 20| 15 | 80 |12 [ ¥ a3 BE | 32 1M0x5 2T 40/70 2621171 (128 | 40 | 131 | 65 | 89 | SO I'|Eﬂ‘§'|55 206 {120 (120 | 436 | 20 | 15 | 28 | 12 ix25 &0 28 Bxd 0
60/100 | 200 |3sa |23y [175| 160 122] 160|200 338|100 | 75 | 190 | 270{ 165 [220] 25 | 15 {40 [15 | sxa | 75| 28| s0xs 4t 50/80 207|197 [144 | 50 [ 142 70 [ 107 [ 65 {187 178|320 {140 [130 [1%0] 20 | i5 | a0 | 12| 4xzs [e5 [ 32| woxs | a7
70/120 i: 408 | 256|103 190 | 120 | 190| 240] 430 120 | 00 [ 230 920|180 |260| 00 | 18 [ w0 | 18 | sxzs [n] s8] teuss| va 60/100 ?ﬁ Jax{2s1]17s | 60| vob | 20 baz] 6 | 222 dad | 3vs |Va0 | ee | vho] 2 | an] eocl a6 ] exa | eslan] iious | e
501135 | <oy |a7t|298 |228 | 210| 180 | 218 270| a0 | 138 | 105250 | 350| 200 |200| 30 | 18 | 50 |22 | 6455 | 95| 55| saxe pre U d 408 | 256 | ta3 | 70 | 180|100 | 140 | w0 !!E&ﬂ?zﬁﬂ. mu!lzzu 165 | 215 |50 | 1e:] a0| 10| wxas |65 | a5 | vuvss| @
801147 | 800 [a7e|aat|220]212] 160 | 20a| 270] 501 | 123 | 105 250 | 3501 200 | 280| 32| 18| 50 | 22 | exsa | 95| 58] 1exs 5 goMss) oy 471|298 |226 | 80 | 210 |11 | 168 | 105 }zgsi:um ansizen (20 |208 | 30 | 18| so) 22 6xss [es | ss| vexe | oe
a0 |- | ™1 [ 80/147| gan |A78]807 |228 | 80 | 22| 113|180 | 105 |30z {310 | 556 {250 254 | 254 | a2 | 18 | 60| 22| mxss [ws | 85| tesa | um
100/155 B00 555 3.54 264 | 252 1 190 | 2368 ) 80| 531 .!35 130:275 300|230 | apg| 35| M B0 | 25 B=d 10| 60 18x7 44 1001155 gog | 355|354 |26 | 100 | 252 | 140 | 100 lau'aasf_m 590':290 245 | 208 | 35 | 21 50 | 25 T = m: = 1i5
1201175 su|o7g [a87 | 262 | 229 | 280 38| 600 60 | 155 {310 {430  asa[amof 40 | 21 [ 85 |90 | axa |10 ms | vmxy | o 120175/ 900|588 | 379 | 287 | 120 | 262 | 150 | 220 | 155 | 404 [394 | 640 |az0 |267 523 | w0 [ 2v | @5 [ 30| sxa vl es| ve7 | wm
135/200 662 | 425|318 | 305 {260 [ 310|375 | 665 | 175 | 165|360 | AB0| 200 | 390 | 40 | 24 | 75 |35 | jous | 126| 70| sou7s B3 135/200 662 | 426 |3en | 195 [ 308 | 175 | 280 | 185 [ se0f 406 ] 710 |ara (20 (260 ] a0 [ 24 [ 75 ] 25| 10xs [12s] 70| 20m75 | 278
155/250 795 | %10 {380 | 360 | 302 | 355 450 800 | 200 {205} 460 | 580|390 | smo| 45 [ 28 | 85 [ 40 | 125 | 18| 50 | zsxs 52 155/250 788 | 510 [zen | 165 | 360 [z00 | a0z [ 203 {s52 {510 | aso]as0 350 [ado | a5 | 20| 85] a0 ] 12x5 |iss| e | 2548 | 4az

19

WWW.GSP-MECH.COM

WWW.GSP-MECH.COM



GREENSKY MECHANICAL

g

WP R5UEFF RHE

WP SERIES WORM REDUCER

WP Z5U8EHF RE
WP SERIES WORM REDUCER

GREENSKY MECHANICAL
Zx R Ml

WPWED =

SHAFT DIRECTION

o
4
by
: FLES Bunpe AL Ingt Tede
By AB{ B0 | MLl L | M| ZxL : :
szn : ta el e iefz o [ u] v=v
40/70 125] 65 [200] 90 [215[M10=25) 115 [ 95 [ 740 4 TMB [ 31 [ V1 [4=12R
50/80 | T4 7 |435] 105|250 Wiz za| VI35 |0 [T e ET [ [asEE]
60/100 180 80 |20 130 | 3103413 30] 130 | 110 | 160 | & | b8 | 33 | 14 |5216.0 Tt
130 | 110 | 160 14 F516.3
70/120 e B e St ;
220|100 345 | 155 3“’[“1"“322'_?95_ 130 200 | 18 {ewzra Bsi.‘i WxE5) Ben
| I 4 . 1 I i v R AL R ko4
0 e 7 bkt il ot A o il i bl o o o il 9 73 7 e B
100/155/ 1.5 BOO (570|260 2631 140 345 185) 260 120|456 | 203 | 461 |MIE<35] 166,130 | 200 | 45 |Wi0| 52 | 28 |Axora| 110160 | 18x7 | 180
2.2 |
120/175~5" ;EE B31 (287 262§ 161|394 [ 182| 320|140 | 518223 | 521 16> 35 215|160 [ 250 | 5 |M12| 63 |26 [A=31.3|110{ 65 | 187 | 186
3.0 |
135/2007 680|318 EM!IW 412 230) 360|150 | 500 | 245 | 575 M20 L I5] 2151180 | 280 | '8 mz!m 28 =491 125( 70 | 20x 75| 245
4.0 215 #isiia0]as0 | 5 [mi2[ 63 |28 fax3ra], |
B15| 380 ag0 L") 500 [ 285! 420 190 | 705 | 300 | TOD St Sadvcio] Enckiel RS ikl Bt Wk Siicbiciiint 5111 5 ) L ASD
165/250—— JI. = | Z Ias Mk A (500 | 6 Twiz| & [ 3 fioxa13 25%9 |
WPEDA =
= 40
\
z \
HIEE AT SHAFT DIRECTION o
|
A i B [ [ E i
i 114 M. . .J0 | =
= 1}%} ij:l—.- il 4|:.h.|._1__ = = - HECH
S 5D | S8k |8 S50
L PN TS [ RHLEE fange A1 fLinput Diole | 58t et sratt| B
! | A AR BEBEIHLILL| HiHA|HBIM N | E|F |6 | Z : waighl
s w8t - ta| | efe(rz | afu] 1oy |isfs | wer [ g
40/70 | 012 287{126/131] 75 [r10{1e0kz3E 70 | 50 [150p90( 05150/ 20| 15 (105 [ 05 [140] 4 [ MB 5 (11 [axt1zais0(28] Bx4 | 10
50/80 | @.14 | Aafidaltaziagz 1a0liEoZed 0o [sa ivoRan(1asheo] 20 15 {1151 05 [1sn] 4 [ma[ar [ [ax1asies|az2] ons | 27
60/100| @.37 | 3@y |1 75]1600 91 160200336 100] 75 [102TH 165230/ 25| 16 [ 130 [ 110 ] 160 | & | Me |33 [ 14 [Sx16.5] 75 [ 36| 108 [ 45
037 apa 1 frar || | : { EENEEE M| 40 |14 5x16.3] s
700120 575 | 4as us]“’-"“ar:1?["°|"°f‘3‘t‘*“ 90 230R201A0[200) 30| 18 \yes Ting 00| * [Mo| 42 |10 |BxETE| 25|45 | 14x58| 78
575 | | i ) [ 48 | 19| F=21 8|
80/135 |~ 300 490!2?5:'1|:|-12:=-?:5|9?n-4au=35-1nﬁzsn:35n snnEa0) 20 | 18 ms! 130200 | 4.5 | M0 ',Iﬁ"';:.l Bn27 3] 9555 | 16x6 | 103
S i) | | | i | R
20147 |05 | | | = 15 R ELR R |
5] 500 5U4FPQ?12'.!25,203!‘THF:]|:!E:!|IE|5125I: sO{2002R0| 32| 18 | 165 1zmlznn 25| M0 R o [Bwaral 70 [ 55| 16xd [ 114
H00/155] 1.5 | B00 5@1!219gggimzsszwsszraﬁ:aau2?5;390 #e0fazo) 35[ 21 | 165 (1300 200 [ 4.5 [M10 =3 T P T TP T
22 | BOO | B |
1201753 ppg |B3Y[287[2021181|260/336:600 160/ 155[@10M30{ 250,350/ 4D | 21 | 205 | 180|250 | 5 |Mi2 asizﬁ a:aa.s!nu 65 | 187 | 204
3.0 | bl ] ] I ] ] |
135/200---%5—'- B0 18)005 1831810 375666175 185/360480/ 250/300( 40| 24 | 2151 180 (250 | 5 [M12| 63| 28 |Bad13)125) 70 | 20x7.5] 296
40 | 1 !_E_'j:'-._ | S L L L L T O U e e Fieaar]
155/250 %1 81538038050y 3554r.u|a{:u_=znn[auslaau.rL-an33u45n 45| 28 [opE 590|500 | 5 |MizZ] 6958 hoxera W! 25xd | 470

21

WWW.GSP-MECH.COM

WPEDS = A ‘
AB
4-L.Z
e —
Mg @R SHAFT DIRECTION ‘.
A c D E 5
I _l_‘?_l_
# ] | # # i
- B
FNIPN JNEPN INPN A N
= < | £ A= flange A F7Linputhole | % % output shaft| 2 &
RS\ AmE |\ | g lpg | pe| HL|LL [H (M| N |E|F| G|z weight
size |input(kw)| ratio LA|LB|LC |LE|LZ|Q| U| TxV |LS|S | WXY | (kg)
40/70 | 0.12 287|126]131] 75 | 215 105| 238| 150|190 115| 150] 20| 15 |115| 95 | 140| 4 | M8 |31 | 11| 4x12.8|60 |28 | 8x4 | 19
50/80 | 0.18 314| 144|142 83 | 250|120 273| 170|220 135 180] 20| 15 |115| 95 | 140| 4 | M8 |31 | 11| 4x12.8 | 65|32 | 10x5 | 27
60/100| 0.37 387/ 175]169| 91 |310] 150] 334] 190| 270| 155/ 220] 25| 15 [130 | 110 | 160 | 4 | M8 |33 | 14| 5x16.3 | 75|38 | 10x5 | 45
—or20l—237 425 109 ; 130 | 110 | 160 M8 | 40 | 14 [ 5x16.3
075 [445| 193| 1907 1]370| 180 423| 230/ 320| 180| 260 30 | 18 oo™ a 5007 4 [0l 42 | 19| 6x21.8 | 85|45 [14%5.5| 75
s0/1a5]_0-75 | 2%° 48 | 19| 6x21.8
75 | 800 |499|226|210|125|430|215| 482 250|350( 200/ 290| 30 | 18 165 | 130| 200 | 4.5 | M10[ 55 [ 24 [ gx27.5] 95|55 | 16x6 | 103
80/147| 0.75 | 400 48 [ 19| 6x21.8
75| s00 |504/229|212|125|430|203| 495 250|350 200 280| 32| 18 | 165 | 130| 200 | 4.5 | M10/ 55 [ 24 [ gxa7 595 |55 | 16x6 | 114
100/155 1.5 | 600 |[570[269|252]140]490|235|541| 275|390 220] 320 35| 21 | 165 | 130| 200 | 4.5| M10| 52 | 24 | 8x27.3 |[110[60 | 18x7 | 147
2.2 | 800
120/175— 900 631/287|262|181|555|260| 600| 310|430| 250 350| 40 | 21 [215| 180 | 250 | 5 | M12[ 63 | 28 | 8x31.3 11065 | 1gx7 | 204
3.0
185/200—5 680 318|305 | 193|625 290 677| 360/ 480| 290| 390| 40| 24 |215| 180 | 250 | 5 | M12| 63 | 28| 8x31.3 125/ 70 | 20x7.5| 298
155725040 a1s 250215 215780 250 & | Wi2[ 63 [28]8x31.3] I
e 380 apa| 755|350| 824 460|560/ 380| 480| 45| 28 (6T o301 300 | 5 | M12| 83 | 38 |10x41.3 25x9 | 470
WPEDX = WPEDO =
u
1ol i
S
= — —
WPEDX #higm*z T WPEDO #fEmRE R
SHAFT DIRECTION SHAFT DIRECTION ‘%ﬁ
>
A A
At oAl LBl O (N A AeeB O\ N D A | E T
| PN T | | Web el o lel | Wb Wbt Qs
S22 Rl S </ L B S0 2 S~ PR A P
== | o9 ==e B | e === ==e =
_ g - B8
12 | NTHER | BEHE= flange A 1%L input hole | %t} % output shaft| =
2 oo " | A |AB| BABB|BC|BE|HB|CA| M| N |E | E|E |G | Z weight
size |input(kW)| ratio i 2 LA|LB|LC|LE|LZ|Q|U| TxV |LS|S | WxY| (kg)
40/70 | 0.12 287/126| 40 [131] 65| 75 | 50 | 145/156/295(120{120{135] 20 | 15 [ 115 | 95 [ 140 | 4 | M8 | 31 | 11 |4x12.8| 60 | 28| 8x4 | 19
50/80 | 0.18 314144 50 [142| 70| 83 | 65 |163 175/320{140{130[150| 20 | 15 | 115 | 95 | 140 | 4 | Ma | 31 | 11 | 4x12.8| 65 | 32| 10x5 | 27
50/100| 0.37 387/175| 60 |169] 90| 91 | 75 |191]224[375[190[155180| 26 | 15 | 130 [110 | 160 | 4 | Ms | 33 | 14 | 5% 16.3| 75 | 38 | 10x5 | 45
0.37 425 109 [229 130 [110 [160 [ [ me[40[14[5x163
701120575 Loq  [aag 199 70 190100571 90 [55126614501220/1851215| 30 | 18 o500 1ol 42 [ 1o [6x218] 85 | 45| 14x5.5| 65
0.75 | 300 48 | 19 |6x21.8
84S —— w00 49922680 210|110/125/105/260/3061495260|210(235| 30 | 18 | 165 | 130 | 200 | 4.5 | M10[ 55 [ 4 [8x27.3] 95 | 55| 16x6 | 98
80/147|_0.75 48 [ 19| 6x21.8
15 500 1504{229) 80 |212/113125/105/272310/556(250|254{254| 32| 18 | 165 |130 | 200 | 4.5 | M10[ 5, [24 [gx27.3| 95 | 55| 16x6 | 114
100/155] 1.5 | 600 [570[269[100[252] 140 140]130[295]350/590/2090]245/295] 35 | 21 [ 165 [ 130 [ 200 | 4.5 [ m10| 52 | 24 [8x27.3[110] 60| 18x7 | 152
Y 800
12011757— "~ 900 (631/287|120|262|150/181|155/356|394/640(320|267/323] 40 | 21 |215 180 | 250 | 5 |M12| 63 |28 |8x31.3|110| 65| 18x7 | 194
3.0
185/200—*1 680/318|135|305| 175(193|185/393|440,710{370|290(360| 40 | 24 | 215 |180 | 250 | 5 |M12| 63 | 28 | 8x31.3[125| 70 | 20x7.5| 283
155/250__4-0 155360 200215465 215 180250 | 5 |m12[ 63|28 [8x313[ [ - 450
5.5 815380 200[554|203(474|510[860/440]350440] 45 | 28 ['565 530 | 300 m12] 83 38 [1ox41.3)'>° 25x9

WWW.GSP-MECH.COM

22



GREENSKY MECHANICAL WP 5+ REEN WP 5 RIEN GREENSKY MECHANICAL

R AL WP SERIES WORM REDUCER WP SERIES WORM REDUCER
WPWEK = . WPEKS = .
>V
2
<
T
e
-
I
B35 EFT  SHAFT DIRECTION WiEm%7 SHAFT DIRECTION
B (¢} =+ . | e A
;
AR | CEHE
A A B o |
1
= A 38 i shnt s sy | E
o _ M inputshaft | %4 % output shaft 2 818 et il HiH L L ; Ellag |z i kit 5
S |2tk ’ A | AA | AB; B | BE HL | L H M L E - - o
- *“| A |[AA| AB| B | BE| AC| BC| AD| BD| HH| HL| LL| H ZxL weight sizo | -ealin : : \ Hs| ] ] Ty | g Wy g}
size ratio HS| U TxV S W xY (kg) = ! — —
40/70 262 | 171 | 126 | 132 | 89 | 152 | 86 | 125| 65 | 35 | 200 | 90 | 215 | M10x25 | 25 | 12 | 4x25| 30 | 8x33.3 | 17 4070 el 17y | U28 {432 L B9 | 3% (205 €05 )238 | vEG{ Y80 | ves| vm0) 20| VS | e8| v2 |4x25| 30 SxtAn | 2
50/80 297 | 197 | 144 (150 | 107 | 169 | 102 | 140 | 70 | 35 | 235 | 105 | 250 | M12x28 | 30 | 12 | 4x2.5 | 35 10x38.3 | 28 50/80 297 | 187 | 144 | 150 !DT{ 35 |250.| 120.) 273 170 |:220 | 435 | 180 20 l 15 ] a0 |12 |A=25) 38 Tox38.3- | 27
200 | [ I ]
60/100 | 44, 363 | 231 | 175 | 174 | 122 | 216 | 117 | 180 | 90 | 42 | 290 | 130 | 310 | M12x30 | 40 | 15 5x3 40 12x43.3 43 60/100 :EE AG% | 23F | 1TS T4 | 18221 42 |310 | 150 | 334 | tao | 270 | i5s | 220 25 15 | %0 | 18 Gwd 40 12x43.3 dd
70/120 | 400 | 408 | 256 | 193 | 180 | 140 | 256 | 124 | 220 | 100 | 55 | 345 | 155 | 370 | M14x32 | 40 | 18 | 6x3.5 | 45 14x48.8 | 64 70/120 :wn malzsalma 180 uu[ 85 |a7o | e | 423 | 230 | 30| 480 | 2e0| a0 [ 18 ]4|:|i I8 ]Bxﬂ.s 45 14x48.8 | 73
80/135 | 500 | 471 | 298 | 226 | 214 | 160 | 296 | 147 | 260 | 110 | 65 | 400 | 185 | 425 | M16x35 | 50 | 22 | 6x3.5| 60 18x64.4 | 99 80/135 | 500 | 471 | 208 | 226 | 210 | 60| 65 | 430 | 215 | 482 | 250|350 | 200 | 200] 30 | 18 | 50| 52 635 | 60 inwada | e
600 | 555 | 354 | 269 | 256 | 190 | 345 | 185 | 280 | 120 | 80 | 458 | 203 | 461 50 | 25 | 8x4 | 70 20x74.9 | 136 I ; .
100/155 M16x35 x 100/155| &0 555!354 !zﬁnlzsa 160 | B0 |4o0 | 235 | B4y ['27s | 3m0 | 200 mi 36 [ 21 !5:1 | 25J Bx4 | 70 MxTas | 144
120/175| 800 | 598 | 379 | 287 | 282 | 229 | 374 | 192 | 320 | 140 | 95 | 518 | 223 | 521 | M16x35 | 65 | 30 | 8x4 | 80 22x85.4 | 193 aon —— : - S ! L R ) oo
120/175 are | 287 |22 | 209} 95 | 556 | 280 | 600 | 310 430 | 250 | 350 40 |2 |B5 |30 | 6= a0 =B5.4 | o0t
135/200] 200 [662 | 425 | 318 | 324 | 260 | 412 | 230 | 360 | 150 | 105 | 580 | 245 | 575 M20x36 | 75 | 35 | 10x5 | 85 22%90.4 280 800 _f’_""_*.i_..__._____..__._r_. e i [___l i ]
155/250 795 | 510 | 380 | 400 | 302 | 500 | 285 | 420 | 190 | 103 | 705 | 300 | 700 | moaxaz | 85 | 40 | 12x5 | 110 | 28x116.4 | 442 IEEHE0Y 662 425 | 318|304 | 260 | 105 | 625 | 200 | 677 | 380 | 480 | 200 AL 40 I 24 | 75 1196 | 10xh | (B5 Z2xA04 | 283
155/250 | 785 | 510 | 380 | 400 [ 302 (103 | 755 | 350 | 624 |4e0 | 660 | 380 | 480| 45 | 28 | 85 | 40 | 12x5 | 410 | 26xi164 | 462

. WPWEKO =

WPEKA =

HE @R SHAFT DIRECTION

| HiEm#ET  SHAFT DIRECTION
|

DS | ety A |AA|AB | B [BE| HL|LL |H [HA|HB| M | N = || F G z 258 input_shaf kil SUC weifﬂ 7
size | ratio HS | U | Txv | s WxY | (ko) mrE | fbahit | . o (== 1B _ B e mhat | 3 e i | B
40/70 262| 171|126 | 132| 89 [110| 140|236 | 70 | 50 [ 150 [ 190|115 |150| 20 | 15 | 25 | 12 4%25 30 8x33.3 20 sin | ras i ol ol 1) o 2 2 Wi i 0 [ [l o el s HE| W] TxY 'QI Wy ﬁ*
50/80 297|197 [ 144 | 150 [107 [ 130 | 160 [ 268 | 80 | 65 | 170 [220 [ 135 |180| 20 | 15 | 30 | 12 | 4x25 | 35 10%38.3 27 40/70 262 171|126 | 132 | 40 | as | so | 50 150 ) 140|152 | 305 120|120 [455] 20 | 15 [ 26 |12 [ 4x25 | 30 | Bw33d3x | 185
60/100 | 200 | 33| 231|175 | 174|122 [160 | 200 | 336 [100| 75 | 190 | 270|155 [220| 25 | 15 | 40 | 15 5x3 40 12x43.3 44 50/80 e _HT Lb? H’f_l 1'!:0 :"”'J.l” u:u' _Iiﬁ___._l!_f? 156 174 :!?Bﬁn__!fﬂ_ !g_u_ 29_ -!..E- Eu 12 4:-:25 31_& J :oxaaa 395
70/120 igg 408| 256 | 193 | 180 | 140 [ 190 | 240 | 430 [120| 90 |230 [320 | 180 |260| 30 | 18 | 40 | 18 | 6x3.5 | 45 14x48.8 73 EOGEON - aop: |05 B 176 ] AT ] B0\ S04 4501 T 222 ] O[04 | 101 M00F ) THA G 22| 18 DA | 16, | hay |40 | IREARE | 47
80/135| 500 | 471| 298|226 | 214|160 |215 | 270 | 480 | 135|105 | 250 | 350 | 200 |290 | 30 | 18 | 50 | 22 | 6x35 | 60 18x64.4 101 70120 | 4pq. [408 | 288 | 193 | 180 | 70 | 100.[140 | 90 | 260 225 | 264 | 454 220 | 185 [ 25| @5 | 18 | 40 [ 18 [ 6435 ] 45 | 14x480 | €0
100/155| 600 | 555 354|269 | 256 | 190 | 235 | 290 | 531 135 | 130 | 275 | 390 | 220 [320| 35 | 21 | 50 | 25 8x4 70 20x74.9 144 B 00, LTE | G LR LS. A | AL DO L AR AN B850 00} SO0 689 £90 [ARG] B0V 1D LAG | 35:1 05851 00 _JLIRSGEN. } D00

800 [oor1s5| 00 |555 | 354 | 209 | 256 | 100 | 140 | 190 | 130 | 345 | 320 | 345 [ 605 | 290 250 305 | 35 |21 |50 |25 | &xa | 70 | evx74m | 163
120175 o | 598| 379|287 | 282 | 229 | 280 | 335 | 600 | 160 | 155 | 310 |430 | 250 350 | 40 | 21 | 65 | 30 8x4 80 22x85.4 201 ;m1 BO0' [5pg |37 |27 | 292 | 120°| 150 225 | 155 404 | 385 | 574 | 675 | 320 273 |32a] 40 | 21 | 665 |30 | Bk | 80 | 22x854 | 208
135/200 662| 425 (318 | 324 (260 310 | 375 | 666 | 175|185 | 360 | 480 [290 |390 | 40 | 24 | 75 | 35 10x5 | 85 22x90.4 293 135/200] U oz | 425|318 | 324 | 135.] 175 | 280 | 185 | 4BD | 415 | 424 | 749)| 570|305 380 | 40 | 24 | 75 | 55| 105 | 65 | 22xons | 302
155/250 795|510 [ 380 | 400 302 | 355 | 450 | 800 | 200 | 203 | 460 | 560 [ 380 |480 | 45 | 28 | 85 | 40 12x5 | 110 | 28x116.4 | 462 1155/250'| 785 | 510 | 380 | 400 | 165 | 200 [ 302 | 203 [ 652 | 458 | 510 | @20 440 | 275 475 45 |28 | 88 | 40| 12%5 | 110 | 2ax11ma4 | 476

23 24

WWW.GSP-MECH.COM WWW.GSP-MECH.COM



GREENSKY MECHANICAL WP 5 REN

WP 5 RIEN GREENSKY MECHANICAL

WP SERIES WORM REDUCER % R M Ak

2k R AL W WP SERIES WORM REDUCER

WPWEDK = e WPEDKS =

Y
" Hi
& = —
R OE PN l 15 0 % R
B NS
4 SHAFT DIRECTION
SHAFT DIRECTION -
A B
g it | A
AN A
— ; = = =z 2= B A17A= flange A F19Linput hole | %! shaft | £ &
B2 | AHE|EFHE BAA= flange AF17Linput hole |#jti#houtput shaft | & BS | NWE |&Ett Alagl e lBElHLILLIH IMmINIEIF|G]zZ / P itk ouput veight
) | A|AB| B |[BE| AC|BC| AD/BD| HL| LL| H| ZxL weight size |input(kwW)| ratio LA [LB|LC |LE |LZ |Q |U | TxV | S WxY | (kg)
size |input(kW) ratio LA|LB|LC|LE|LZ| Q|U| TxV S WxY | (kg)
T3 55155 55 Tias 65 1500 55 s Wio s TS o5 Ao e ST A 40/70 | 0.12 287|126[132 | 75 |215|105|238 | 150| 190| 115 | 150] 20 | 15 | 115 | 95 | 140| 4 | M8 | 31 |11 | 4x12.8 | 30 | 8x33.3 | 19
20/708)  0.12 287 — 82 BT X R R S U S0 | 8x333 | 17 50/80 | 0.18 314]144]150 | 83 |250 | 120|273 | 170 220| 135|180| 20 | 15 | 115 | 95 | 140| 4 | M8 |31 | 11| 4x12.8 | 35 | 10x38.3 | 27
SU/EON 0.18 Sild Mil2kdoB SURE LoD 1038 ||_2H 60/100| 0.37 387|175[174 | 91 |310| 150|334 | 190] 270| 155 |220] 25 | 15 | 130 |110] 160| 4 | M8 |33 | 14 | 5x16.3 | 40 | 12x43.3 | 45
60/100 0.37 387| 175[174] 91[216]117[180] 90 [ 290[ 130/ 310[ M12x30] 130 [110[ 160 | 4 [ M8 [ 33|14 |5x16.3 | 40 |12x43.3 | 44 0.37 225 109 130 [110] 160 M8 [ 40 [ 14| 5x16.3
0.37 425 109 130 [ 110 | 160 M8 | 40| 14 | 5x16.3 70/120 — 200 370 (180|423 | 230 320| 180 | 260| 30 | 18 4 — 45 | 14x48.8 | 75
70/120 200 [, ,-| 1938/180 256|124|220| 100| 345| 155/ 370| M14 x 32 4 45 | 14x48.8 | 66 0.75 245 193(180 (1] 165 | 130 | 200 Mi0 |42 |19 | 6x21.8
0.75 445 111 165 | 130 | 200 M10| 42 [ 19 [6x21.8 075 | 300 48 [19 | 6x21.8
300 : :
0.75 4819 [6x21.8 80/135 400 | 499|226(214 (125 482|250 350 200 30 |18 | 165 [130| 200 4.5 |M10 60 | 18x64.4 | 103
80/135 —— 400 | 499 226214125/ 296| 147|260| 110| 400| 185| 425| M16x 35| 165 [ 130 | 200 | 4.5 | M10[ 55 [ 54 [gx27.3 | 60 |18x64.4 | 101 1.5 6 430|215 290 52 |24 | 8x27.3
: : 100/155] 1.5 | 290 [570/269|256 [140[490 (235|541 |275| 390 220 |320] 35 | 21 | 165 | 130 | 200 | 4.5 |[M10| 52 | 24 | 8x27.3 | 70 | 20x74.9 | 147
100/155) 1.5 | 500 |[570]269]256]140]345]185]280[ 120] 458] 203[ 461 M16x35] 165 [130 | 200 [ 4.5 [ M10] 52 [24 [8x27.3 | 70 |20x74.9 [ 139 25 | 600
1 22 | 600 120/175——=—1 goo |631|287|282|181|555|260|600|310| 430| 250 |350| 40 | 21 | 215 (180|250 | 5 [M12|63 |28 | 8x31.3| 80 | opx85.4 |204
120/175 3.0 goo |631|287|282| 181/ 374 192|320/ 140| 518| 223| 521| M16x 35/ 215 | 180| 250 | 5 |M12| 63|28 | 8x31.3 | 80 |22x85.4 | 196 : :
- 3.0 | 900
3.0 | 900 135/20 680|318(324 |193|625 290|677 | 360 | 480| 290 |390| 40 | 24 | 215 | 180|250 | 5 [M12[63 [28 | 8x31.3| 85 | 22x90.4 |298
135/200— -~ 680| 318|324 | 193| 412| 230| 360| 150| 580| 245(575| M20x 36| 215 | 180| 250 | 5 | M12| 63 |28 |8x31.3 | 85 |22x90.4 | 285 4.0
: 4.0 215 215180250 5 |M12] 63|28 .
— 4.0 815| 380400 215 500/ 285| 420 190| 705| 300/ 700 215 [180[ 250| 5 | M12| 63|28 | 8x31.3 110 155/250 33 815|380 (400 o4 755|350|824| 460 | 560| 380 [480| 45 | 28 265 [ 230 300 5 [Mm12] 83 | 38 180X341133 110 | 28x 116.4 | 470
5.5 224 M24x42] 265 | 230| 300 | 5 | mi12| 83| 38 [10x41.3 28x116.4| 450 : x41.
WPEDKA = WPWEDKO = . ‘
A N AB ‘
4‘
T e [ A
o [
T (:gg:) — 1 w
[:1]
o } i pa— :1 ?
Y wh U= - - <
3 v ilrs! ﬁ% | S
s T 1| 4 /s W e
o2
R OB DS 32 Ca T N
; PP N74 .
SHAFT DIRECTION 7 LE o j
< SHAFT DIRECTION ‘ o=
L | i
T . o A L B | Ak c A D Jf%& L
! Mt e e | e |
E
(A e 1] [ ) o V[T 7] [ A F—-#M \4-Z
&7/ &7 A ISZILN
Oo—/d o | [ITE—| o |
BE | NIpE £ BALE= flange A3l input hole | fyitifhoutput shaft | & £ We | AmE | BAHLEE flange AAFLinput hole | #ittiAfioutput shait| 2 =
size |inputkW)| ratio | A |AB| B [BE[HL|LL| H |HA|HBIM N |E | F |G |Z weight T | A |AB| B |BA|BC|BE|HB[CA|M [N | E | Ei|E2 |G| Z weight
ratio LA|LB|LC|LE|LZ|Q |U| TxV | S WxY | (kg) size |input(kW)| ratio LA |LB|LC|LE|LZ|Q |U TxV S WxY | (kg)
40/70 | 0.12 287|126 132] 75 [110[140[236] 70 | 50 [150]190[115]150[20 | 15 | 115 95 [140| 4 |ms [ 31 |11 [ 4x12.8| 30 | 8x33.3 | 19 40/70 | 0.12 287|126/132| 40| 65| 75 | 50 |145|152(305[120[120/155/ 20 | 15 | 115 | 95 |140 | 4 | M8| 31 | 11 [ 4x12.8 | 30 | 8x33.3 | 20
50/80 | 0.18 314/144/150| 83 |130|160|268| 80 | 65 [170|220/135/180|20 | 15 | 115| 95 [140| 4 | M8 [31 |11 | 4x12.8| 35 | 10x38.3 | 27 50/80 | 0.18 314/144{150| 50| 70| 83 | 65 [163|174]350{140/140[180/ 20 | 15 | 115| 95 [140| 4 | M8| 31 | 11 | 4x12.8 | 35 |10x38.3| 31
60/100| 0.37 387|175174| 91 |160/200|336/100] 75 [190|270|155[220|25 | 15 | 130 | 110|160| 4 |M8 |33 |14 | 5x16.3 | 40 | 12x43.3 | 45 60/100| 0.37 387|175(174] 60| 90| 91| 75 [191|224l410{190|165/215/ 22 | 15 | 130 [110{160 | 4 | Ms| 33 | 14 | 5x16.3 | 40 | 12x43.3| 48
0.37 425 10 130 | 110|160 M8 | 40 |14 | 5x16.3 0.37 42 109 229 130 [110 | 160 M8 | 40 | 14 | 5x16.3
70/120 === 45 | 14x48.8 | 75 = 200 |425] -
0.75 igg 445|193 180[, ; 1[190|240|430|120| 90 [230|320|180|260| 30 | 18 |65 | 130|200| 4 [M10|42 |19 | 6x21.8 TOIIED) 300 |445/193180] 70 |100[, 1] 90 [,5,126414941220/195/255| 25 | 18 [165 | 130200 | 4 [wm1o] 42 | 19 | 6x21.8 | 45 | 14X488]| 71
0.75 48 |19 | 6x21.8 0.75 48 | 19 | 6x21.8
80/185[— " 400 |499|226|214|125215 [270|480|135105(250|350[200|290| 30 | 18 | 165 | 130|200 4.5 | M10 "5, 0" 60 | 18x64.4 | 103 80/135 —— :gg 499|226|214| 80 |110|125|105/260|304|559/260[230|285| 30 | 18 | 165 [130|200 | 4.5 | M10[ 55 | 24 | gxo7.3| 60 | 18%644| 107
100/155) 1.5 500 [570[269]256[140[235[290[531[135]130[275[390[220[320[ 35 | 21 | 165 | 130 200] 4.5 [M10| 52 |24 | 8x27.3 | 70 | 20x74.9 | 147 100/155 1.5 600 1570/269]256/100140]140]130]295(345/605290]250/305| 35 | 21 | 165 130|200 | 4.5[Mm10| 52 | 24 [ 8x27.3 | 70 |20x74.9] 166
2.2 600 22
120117521 oo |631]287|282[181/280(335(600|160|155(310/430 250(350| 40 | 21 | 215 | 180|250 | 5 |M12| 63 |28 | 8x31.3| 80 | 55, g5 4 | 204 120175 — = — 800 |631|287|282/120|150|181|155(356|374/675/320(273(348| 40 | 21 | 215180250 | 5 [M12| 63 | 28 | 8x31.3 | 80 |22x85.4| 211
3.0 | 900 3.0 | 900
135/200— == 680(318/324(193(310 |375|666(175|185(360 480 (290(390 | 40 | 24 | 215 | 180 250| 5 |M12| 63 |28 | 8x31.3 | 85 | 55y 00.4 | 208 135/200—= 680[318|324|135|175(193|185|393|424(749/370(305(390| 40 | 24 | 215 [180(250 | 5 |Mi2| 63 | 28 | 8x31.3 | 85 | 22x90.4| 307
4.0 215 215 180(250| 5 |M12| 63 |28 | 8x31.3 2.0 215  |465 215180250 | 5 | Mm12] 63 | 28 | 8x31.3
155/250 815|380|400(— {355 |450|800(200(203[460 560 [380[480 110 :
55 224 45128 365 | 230/300| 5 |M12]| 83 | 38 | 10x41.3 28x116.4) 470 195/250— "2 815/380|1400/ 1552001541203/, 74 510/020|440|375/475) 45 | 28 657550 300 | 5 | M12] 83 | 38 |10x41.3] |10 |28 116.4) 484
25 26

WWW.GSP-MECH.COM WWW.GSP-MECH.COM



S,

GREENSKY MECHANICAL

2% K L M

WP R5UEFF RHE
WP SERIES WORM REDUCER

4.1%BEER
411 ANIThER HHEE

4 & B ik

4. Selection Methods

ARG HEENERR AR T .

BININE P(KW)= % 346 T(N.m) x %5 1 3% N,(r/min)/(9549 x 3% n)

RBEVMANE ABRVABMANNBE, BEEEARENFAREREN, HEFRNE “ThE. #IiE”
=AY, THERNSRIER,

4.1.2 g N IR . S A R

BN P HMEREARNOT .

#y A e 3 N(r/min)= By N\ %% 38 N (r/min)/ f£hEL i

YRR IS TR . S RECARERIAT, B RN T 81T 2000(r/min), —#& %% % 56 E1600~1800(r/min),

Bk Ie S EMAMNEEEMBREED,

. AXENEELRESLTREER, REASR “LhREItbE (P38) 7 &

4.1.3 3K

METHEARMT.

B =EHIHE [ BATIE)x100%

BT EEVIEHEN NN FEEREIRS . SBOBANEEFE L ARESIETHEERE, SCEMEBEENBA
FRENTFI AR, MENSHRBURTIRATLE. WmiTEE. B HRMNE. MARBRENRIREEIM RN ERRE
F, BTN, EHLEHOREY, HEAERHFESAER, TRINEKNEN—RKEELRE, THEERSE.

£ 5t

1/10

115

1/20

1/25

1/30

1/40

1/50

1/60

77~90%

76~88%

75~84%

72~82%

68~82%

64~75%

62~72%

60~71%

414N\, WmEHERE TG
WRATRCE YL A B A R BUR TIRATE F 7, BEARBIRTREEVII A GRES, UAQAI=HmFEALE
WPA BB i AMKIE, EmXTBAG. @ HNE, JH AR HEiEient, mrmie A mAasas; X WPS
BREAMKE, BXX@AM. HEHENE, H@ARIRE A @R, S ek AR E; S RBER
4.1, HEEMEHMEREMTRIN EAEAERE., SREATERITET G MALRN,BERLEFHEHR.
E5l4.1(Cutline 4.1)

WPA...-B WPS...-B WPX...-B WPO...-B

s 1 ool e S
Wl | B

A

»

O

L

]

415 TREHK

BENEEITE, HaASNHBERFRARRENFREITERBERESZE/VNE . RTREANEHN
HETREE, AXLRERN, TR (0 EEERERNFLIMEERE, FRANEBESSTHEZ T
JVUNEE, REERE ANREEW ) TRESEBEETREZER, ERENNTESER, TEABEVHANERSR
W EER, TIRTAARINIMEE.

B IERHEET, (N.m)= e H HEAET, (N.m) x TR REHK

27
WWW.GSP-MECH.COM

WP 5B+ RGHEN GREENSKY MECHANICAL
WP SERIES WORM REDUCER 2k R M W
TREABKER
FHiEEE ()N
JEEA HEDRR
0.5~2 2~6 6~10 10~24
SERRET 0.80 0.90 1.00 1.25
B FHL & 0.90 1.00 1.25 1.50
BARomd 1.00 1.25 1.50 1.75
E M I RESETREN IR 10 KIN ER, ERKERRIEM.2

4.1 Selection points
4.1.1 Input power & output torque
The formula of transforming input power to output torque listed as follows:
input power P(kW)= output torqueT(N.m) x output revolving speed N (r/min)/(9549 x efficiency n)
Input power denotes the dynamical capacity of a reducer, and output torque denotes the maximum load a
reducer allows, which are both listed in power and torque tables in order to serving selection.
4.1.2 Revolving speed of input shaft and output shaft
The formula of transforming input revolving speed to output listed as follows:
Output revolving speed N,(r/min)= input revolving speed N,(r/min)/ratio i
With belt—pulley, couplings or sprocket wheel shaft transmission, the input speed should not exceed 2000(r/
min);the general range is 600~1800RPM. If the revolving speed is too high, the bearing will have less life due to over—

friction.
Note: The actual ratio may be difference from ratio,please see page 38 "Actual Ratio".

4.1.3 Efficiencies
The efficiency calculation formula listed as follows:
Efficiency n =output power x 100%/input power
Due to the internal vibration and wear, partial input energy will be transformed to be heat energy and fade away,
Efficiency is the utilization ratios of input energy. The efficiency depends on worm's tooth number, revolving speed,
lubricant oil viscidity,bearing friction and worm gear's material friction factor,Reducers with vary model or ratio have
vary efficiency.The following table lists the range of the efficiency value.

Ratio 1/10 1/15 1/20 1/25 1/30 1/40 1/50 1/60
77~90% | 76~88% 75~84% 72~82% 68~82% | 64~75% 62~72% 60~71%

Efficiency

4.1.4 Revolving direction of input and output shaft
The revolving direction of output shaft relies on worm thread's direction; right—directed thread is for basic use.
According to the photograph of WPA in our product manual, facing input shaft and output shaft, when input shaft is in
clockwise, output shaft is in counter—clockwise;and according to the photograph of WPS, facing input shaft and output
shaft, when input shaft is in clockwise, output shaft is in clockwise too; for other output shaft assembly structure,the
method of ensuring revolving direction is as above or the cutline 4.1.1t will be adverse when the worm shaft is left—dir
ected.
4.1.5 Service Factor
When reducer is designed, the input load capacity and allowed intensity are calculated a continual operation of
8 hours a day and the ideal conditions of a uniform load design. However, the on-site use (e.g. repetitive start—

up, stop or obverse and reverse rotation, use time more or less than 8 hours a day,different value and

28
WWW.GSP-MECH.COM



GREENSKY MECHANICAL WP RE5UIRHFREN WP R RiEN GREENSKY MECHANICAL

2k R H W WP SERIES WORM REDUCER WP SERIES WORM REDUCER L R A
characteristics of impact load from standard conditions and so on)may be different from ideal use which should be 1t Bl 45 1
taken into account. While selecting reducer input power or output torque, revise them according to the following
formula: Fs "B it E AR It &Rl
Revised output torque T, (N.m)=theoretic output torque T, (N.m)x running condition factor K TRABH N R 5 b A B0 R R E L AL 1.N,=12/(0.4 x 3.142)
{ l E . = 44X 0.
1R RIE N, * 9.6 r/min
Table of Service factor K g N,=£ B REV/(REAEDx ™) 2. 1=1440/9.6
1 EfeaEtt 2t E Rt i =150
. Operation time per day(hour) = EANHEEN R E N 3EEI=5, N
Prime mover Load N . e * IE 1 )
0.5-2 0.6 6-10 10~24 BITERENEELL I, i =150/5
Uniform 0.80 0.90 1.00 125 = BACEIL I/ RAER R R, =30
Electromotor Medium shock 0.90 1.00 1.25 1.50 NI
Heavy shock 1.00 1.25 1.50 1.75 . 1t§ﬁlﬂg*)1§§ﬁtﬂigﬁﬁ T:,A: A S22 A fohe = T=600x 10 x(0.4/2)/(5x 0.92)
2 T E T=YAREE W x 10 x REFEZ(D2)(R % —560.9 N
Annotate: when the times of start-up, stop or obverse per hour is more than 10, the value K must multiply 1.2. BEptti,x BHREHHE ) =<009 m
4.1.6 FmicERE ;i*f{ff%#’ BINTER, BAME TRA T.=260.9x 15
=1. = I XL
Standard Color Of Products 3 B 1IE% 4% A T A T 1:391 N.m
K% code B color T =HHEETK
LA N Th s = : = (1440/30)/(9549 x 0.71)
Colour of normal reducer is Y 4 EEADE P j'%IEth%%E T, x B HARATEN, (9549 x BUEAIL =2.77kW
b BEHE ,)
2. EIRREA , e STHEEAE
Due to printing limitation, the color do not match the actual 5 RIS R/ REEA, WERS120, ZEIEE 1/30. 5 NHTIRIKW 4 H 3% 45 413N.m
products exactly.

4.2 % B S

e .
BEAER Selection steps
£ 5 % 4 B x H Ik
@ ERYhEE W=600kg Number Contents Formula Example
@ EmYEEE V=12m/min
. . Calculate the ratio according to input and output shaft _
B ED - 1.N, =12/(0.4 x 3.142
@ RRHRE D=0.4m revolving speed : _g/éor/anS )
@ R EHHMEN ,=0.92 1. Get belt-pulley revolving speed N, 5 i—14_4(;/9 6
s b . N,=speed of suspended object V/(roll-pulley diameter D x )| ~" ’
y R = 3 —
® FIEHLEFNHR n ,=0.71 L Calculate ratio 2.Calculate general ratio i =150 )
@ Z¥AfE 8/h\RY /H i=Input revolving speed N /belt-pulley revolvling speed N, 3.assumei,=5,then
@ EIREL 2K/ hH, BXRAT 3.Calculate reducer ratio i, i,=150/5
EFEE =48 380V.50H i,=general ratio i/belt-pulley ratio i, =30
[ ] = , z

Calculate reducer output torque T

Calculate
4.2 Selection example 2 outout torque | T="eigNtof suspended object W x 10 xroll-pulley radius (D/2) T=600x 10 (0.4/2)/(5 x 0.92)
i . P q /(belt-pulley ratio i, x belt-pulley transmission efficiency n 1) =260.9N.m
The basic condition
L . According to using condition: operation 8 hours a day,
Transmission structure relative data Revise
—— Sod on1 600K heavy shock, running condition factor K=1.5 T,=260.9%X1.5
belt-pulley @ weight of suspended object K9 3 outputtorque | ;aicylate revised torque T, T, =output torque T x K =391N.m
B @ speed of suspended object  V=12m/min
@ roll-pulley diameter D=0.4m Iculate input shaft P
o ey Calculate Calculate input shaft power . P=391 x (1440/30)/(9549 x 0.71)
@ efficiency of belt-pulley n ,=0.92 4 input power P=revised output torque T, x output revolving speed N,/ =2 77kW
@ efficiency of reducer n,=0.71 (9549 x reducer transmission efficiency n )
v I @ running time 8 hours per day 5 Select model According to product manual, the selection is, Model 120, ratio 1/30, rating input power 3kW, output
W @ 2 times per hour,heavy shock torque 413N.m
m @ clectrical source  three-phase 380V, 50Hz
29 30

WWW.GSP-MECH.COM WWW.GSP-MECH.COM



GREENSKY MECHANICAL

ok K L M

WP ZRFUEHF RE N

WP SERIES WORM REDUCER

5.

ikt |

5. Dynamical Capacity Table

WP. WPK. WPW. WPWK (A.S.X.0.T.V) g NiThE E 4 k4% Input and output
i N\ EhEE®E Speed of input shaft: 1500r/min

WP R5UEAFF RE
WP SERIES WORM REDUCER

WPE. WPEK. WPWE. WPWEK
WPED. WPEDK. WPWED. WPWEDK

EYNEHINR R R FER Input and output

B NGiEEE Speed of Input shaft: 1500r/min

GREEHSK/Y MECHANICAL
%k K A

(A.S.X.0) &I

o Mfé% FAE Input (kW) fith44Ess Output (N.m)

A size 10 15 20 25) 30 40 50 60 10 15 20 25 30 40 50 60
40 0.40 | 0.33 | 0.26 | 0.24 | 0.22 | 0.16 | 0.14 | 0.12 | 19 | 23 20 | 25 | 25 20 22 20
50 0.65 | 0.52 | 0.40 | 0.37 | 0.34 | 0.27 | 0.24 | 0.20 31 36 32 38 39 36 37 35
60 1.00 | 0.82 | 0.65 | 0.59 | 0.54 | 0.45 | 0.40 | 0.32 50 58 56 68 62 71 75 59
70 160 | 1.35| 1.10 | 0.96 | 0.82 | 0.67 | 0.61 | 0.52 | 83 98 | 101 | 112 | 99 | 104 | 113 97
80 220 178|136 | 128 | 1.20| 0.90 | 0.80 | 0.75 113 133 120 | 149 | 151 140 145 146
100 360 | 3.10|2.60 | 2.35 | 2.10 | 1.68 | 1.30 | 1.00 | 193 | 237 | 258 | 284 | 277 | 291 257 229
120 520 | 435| 3.50 | 3.25 | 3.00| 220 | 1.90 | 1.50 | 262 | 336 | 361 | 404 | 413 | 392 399 355
135 9.75 | 7.85| 6.00 | 5.50 | 5.00 | 3.69 | 2.89 | 2.30 | 540 | 622 | 619 | 696 | 707 | 667 626 562
147 10.71] 8.43 | 6.18 | 5.71 | 56,23 | 3.84 | 3.09 | 2.62 586 676 637 727 739 694 669 616
155 12.80| 9.90 | 7.00 | 6.53 | 6.00 | 4.40 | 3.61 | 3.00 | 709 | 785 | 722 | 842 | 848 | 784 770 791
175 17.30 [13.60[10.00 | 9.13 | 8.30 | 6.18 | 4.85 | 4.07 958 |1091 | 1044 | 1221 | 1189 | 1133 | 1127 | 1078
200 22.60(18.20(13.86 [12.75|11.67| 8.78 | 6.71 | 5.58 | 1280 | 1477 | 1482 | 1643 | 1782 | 1654 | 1516 | 1449
250 33.20 |27.40]21.60 |20.00 | 18.43|14.00| 10.43| 8.62 | 1881 |2266 | 2310 | 2579 | 2745 | 2674 | 2357 | 2371

F: BIS 147 E X WPW (A.S.X.0.T.V)% WPWK (A.S.0.T.V)

WPD.WPDK.WPWD.WPWDK.(A.S.X.O.T.V)HE N T R R fa tH ##E 55 % Input and output

Hy NstiESpeed of input shaft: 1500r/min (E2FY Z#FIEBA4L Matching electric motor series Y)
Rl WA Input (kW) 44 Output (N.m)

s s

RS size 10 15 20 25 30 40 50 60 10 15 20 25 30 40 50 60
40 0.12 6 8 9 13 14 15 19 20
50 0.18 9 12 14 19 20 24 28 34
60 0.37 19 26 34 42 42 58 67 73
70 0.75 0.37 39 54 70 87 95 58 68 70
80 1.5 0.75 77 112 | 142 174 189 117 136 146
100 1.5 80 115 | 149 181 198 260 307 344
120 3 2.2 151 232 | 310 372 413 392 480 521
185 4 3 219 321 | 413 | 509 | 565 542 649 690
147 4 3 219 321 | 4183 509 565 542 649 690
155 5.5 4 305 411 | 525 709 | 760 713 853 | 1039
175 7.5 55 415 602 | 783 | 1002 | 1074 | 1008 | 1278 | 1450
200 11 7.5 623 892 |1176 (1417 | 1680 | 1413 | 1695 | 1948
250 15 11 850 | 1246|1604 | 1933 | 2234 | 2101 | 2486 | 3025

E: BIS 147 E X WPWD (A.S.X.0.T.V)&R WPWDK(A.S.0.T.V)

31

WWW.GSP-MECH.COM

WPE. WPEK. WPWE, WPWEK WPED. WPEDK. WPWED. WPWEDK
B2 T R 346 - _ = :
. o " £ = tb  ratio £ z tb  ratio
wer and torque
P a 200 | 300 | 400 | 500 | 600 | 800 | 900 | 200 | 300 | 400 | 500 | 600 | 800 | 900
e BINHINE (kW) 0.48 | 0.34 | 0.28 | 0.25 | 0.23 | 0.20 | 0.17 | 0.12 | 0.12 | 0.12 | 0.12 | 0.12 | 0.12 | 0.12
S (N.m) | 250 | 250 | 250 | 250 | 250 | 250 | 250 | 63 88 | 107 | 120 | 130 | 150 | 177
S EINBHIR (kW) | 0.65 | 0.51 | 0.42 | 0.38 | 0.31 | 0.29 | 0.25 | 0.18 | 0.18 | 0.18 | 0.18 | 0.18 | 0.18 | 0.18
HEHihEEsE (N.m) | 850 | 350 | 350 | 350 | 350 | 350 | 350 | 97 | 124 | 150 | 166 | 203 | 217 | 252
SeaE BINBINE (kW) 0.95 | 0.67 | 0.52 | 0.44 | 0.40 | 0.35 | 0.33 | 0.37 | 0.37 | 0.37 | 0.37 | 0.37 | 0.37 | 0.37
S (N.m) | 500 | 500 | 500 | 500 | 500 | 500 | 500 | 195 | 276 | 356 | 420 | 463 | 529 | 561
e BNHIIE (kW) 1.64 | 1.18 | 0.91 | 0.84 | 0.71 | 0.58 | 0.54 | 0.75 | 0.75 | 0.75 | 0.75 | 0.75 | 0.37 | 0.75
HHdhEEsE (N.m) | 840 | 840 | 840 | 840 | 840 | 840 | 840 | 384 | 534 | 692 | 750 | 840 | 536 | 887
I BIANHINE (kW) 250 | 1.75] 1.39 | 119 | 1.08 | 0.98 | 085| 1.5 | 1.5 | 1.5 | 1.5 | 0.75 | 0.75 | 1.5
M (N.m) | 1400 | 1400 | 1400 | 1400 | 1400 | 1400 | 1400 | 616 | 880 | 1108 | 1294 | 1010 | 1071 | 1426
80/147 BINHINE (kW) 279 | 21 | 1.71 | 1.47 | 1.34 | 120|106 | 15 | 15 | 1.5 | 1.5 | 075|075 | 15
HHEEEE (N.m) | 1575 | 1575 | 1575 | 1575 | 1575 | 1575 | 1575 | 662 | 902 |1208 | 1316 | 1300 | 1321 | 1575
100/155 BNHINER (kW) [ 369 ] 292| 241|207 | 189|169 |150| 15 | 1.5 | 1.5 [ 15 | 1.5 | 15 | 15
I AREEEE (N.m) | 2100 | 2100 | 2100 | 2100 | 2100 | 2100 | 2100 | 854 | 1079 | 1307 | 1522 | 1667 | 1864 | 2100
120/175 BABTIE (kW) | 5.09 | 391 | 327 [ 2.72 | 253 | 2,50 | 205 | 3 3 3 g8 22 | 22 | 3
B (N.m) | 3050 | 3050 | 3050 | 3050 | 3050 | 3050 | 3050 | 1798 | 2340 | 2798 | 3050 | 2500 | 2685 | 3050
135/2 EINHHINE (kW) 7.22 | 5.41 | 4.46 | 3.83 | 3.46 | 2.91 | 2.71 4 4 4 4 3 3 4
%200 st g
Al (N.m) | 3950 | 3950 | 3950 | 3950 | 3950 | 3950 | 3950 | 2188 | 2920 | 3543 | 3950 | 3950 | 3950 | 3950
155/250 BIANBINE (kW) [11.71| 814 | 6.00 | 5.14 | 467 | 407 | 367 | 55 | 55 | 55 | 55 4 4 55
HHAEEEE (N.m) | 6050 | 6050 | 6050 | 6050 | 6050 | 6050 | 6050 | 2841 | 4087 |5546 | 6050 | 6050 | 6050 | 6050
. B2 80-147 B WPW E(A.S.X.0.)% WPWEK(A.S.0.)
A : : o1 : E .~=l1 — —
& EmiEm= (1) SLFREBNLE
Adding Capacity of lubrication oil Actual Ratio
ME ZXIEFLE
Type SRRfEE) E—Ratio
WP(D.K)A | WP(D.K)S [WP(D.K)X.0 WPW(D) Actual Ratio 10 15 20 25 30 40 50 60
&2 Size &2 Size
40 0.1 0.2 0.2 0.2 40 10 15 20 25 30 40 50 60
50 0.2 0.4 0.5 0.4 50 10 15 20 25 30 40 50 60
60 0.3 0.5 0.6 0.5 60 10 15 20 25 30 39 50 60
70 0.6 0.9 1.2 0.8 70 10 15 20 25 30 40 50 60
80 1 1.3 15 15 80 10 15 20 25 30 40 50 60
100 1.7 2.7 3.9 2.6 100 10 15 20 25 30 40 50 60
120 28 45 5.8 45 120 10 15 | 19.5 | 25 30 39 50 60
135 45 7.2 8.6 5.6 135 10 15 20 25 30 40 50 60
147 4.2 7 11.1 - 147 9.667| 14.5 | 20 25 29 40 50 61
155 5.9 10.3 14.2 1.7 155 10 15 20 25 30 40 50 59
175 7.5 12.1 16.7 13.9 175 10 15 20 25 30 40 50 60
200 12.2 18.9 27.2 16.7 200 10 15 | 205 | 25 30 41 50 60
250 22 33.9 48.9 30 250 10.25(15.25| 20.5 | 25 | 30.5 | 41 50 61

WWW.GSP-MECH.COM




% R AL M WP SERIES WORM REDUCER

@ GREENSKY MECHANICAL WP 51+ REEN

CATALOGUE

6. {F F 1% BB 7= an = B
6.1 ZEFEEIN
6.1.1 MEVNMALKAFEREMERE L, KHZRAAEE. BHE.

33

6.1.2 REIMl —— BEN —— TRV SEEMME, ZEFSAERERERZ,

6.1.3 EURY NG R H IR ENER T AEE N6 FIE, SXHEENFEHE. KTk, #REENERN
LARABEBARTAZRS, BRERTEHRAHK, KEIMEZWEENNEE.

6.1.4 $%. WREENMAR EHHN, SREFEHMEK, NESHESHE.

6.1.5 WPD BUREAIREENA, NAERTLMAI L EZRBELNGKER, BERELE, BHLEHILBAX
£

6.1.6 ITHfEAX% WPD BN, FEINEERK, NRIELE,

6.2 EAEAESEM

6.21 FHNMIERERENERNEW. FOEME. ot AMZEZEAN. WHHES. mA#HEH
Mg ANEEAREREFEFEAEX,

6.2.2 ZFWBHEALE SRAGERE" FHARENER, FAGENMLFESIEB R, IHE, REMIMAYBRAE,
KEBEBLZNEE, BREVNATFHEE, DAERESEESHEBRH, DARFEENINEE, SR
MEERRME, LHESUERFER 100/ \HENERITH.

6.23 FAHESREPAELEEBIN, NENENKLE, TSR “BEST ROE, (RERVIAHERS T
KLE|95C, AWEERRT, REMEAHLA, JUBOFER)

6. Installation & Usage

6.1 Notices of installation

6.1.1 The base-plate must be plane and stoutness, and the base-bolts must be screwed down and shockproof.

6.1.2 The connecting shafts of prime mover, reducer and operation device must be coaxial after installation.

6.1.3 The diameter tolerance zone of input and output shaft is h6, the holes of fittings (such as couplings, belt-
pulley, sprocket wheel and so on )must properly mate the shaft, which prevents bearing from breakage because of
over-tight mate or avoid effecting normal power transmission because of over-loose mate.

6.1.4 Drivers such as sprocket wheel and gear must be fitted close to bearings in order to reduce bending stress
of hanging shaft.

6.1.5 While assembling motor of WPD reducer, it is necessary that proper amount of butter applies to the worm
shaft input hole and keyway, avoiding assembling too tightly and rusting after using for along time.

6.1.6 When Ordering and using all kinds of WPD type, if the motor weight is bigger than the common, Supporti-
ng setis required.

6.2 Notices of usage

6.2.1 Before using, please check carefully whether the reducer model, distance, ratio, input connecting method,
output shaft structure,input and output shaft direction and revolving direction accord with requirement.

6.2.2 According to the requirement of " lubricant " in the product manual, please fill proper category and brand lub
-ricant. And then screw on the vent-plug, uncork the small cone-plug of vent-plug. Only After doing these, reducer
is ready for starting up running. The proper brand and adequate lubricant oil is required;replacing oil in time confor-
ming to the request of product manualis also necessary, especially after using first 100 hours, it is required refilli-
ng new oil.

6.2.3 When abnormal circumstances occur, please stop and check reducer per "Malfunctions Analysis"(allowa-
ble highest oil temperature is 95°C, under this temperature limit,if oil temperature no more goes up,please let reducer
continue running).

WWW.GSP-MECH.COM

HELICAL GEAR MOTOR
Ty

AHBET B RARLD
Groensky Power Gompany Limited

HELICAL GEAR MOTOR
IR

WP SERIES WORM REDUCER
WPRAMEFREN

AHBET B RARLD
Groensky Power Gompany Limited

WP SERIES WORM REDUCER

WP R 5 34T R

NMRV WORM REDUCER
NMRV # # i L

ANBET B RARL D
Groensky Power Company Limited

NMRV WORM REDUCER
NMRYV SZFFiREN

[Ee———

AC GEAR MOTOR
32 it o

eeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee

AC GEAR MOTOR
ErdiipatL: L]

DC GEAR MOTOR
ERAE SN

eeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee

DC GEAR MOTOR
BEiRmEEN

GREENSKY MECHRNICAL

TOMIZE MOTOR
EH BN

yyyyyyyyyyyyyyyyyyyyyyyyyyy

CUSTOMIZE MOTOR
EHIBM



